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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace

1 Jack Toland Kirkland 243 19 M 1 Top Fin 1 1:14:59.1 4 0:11:31.1 4 0:01:02.1 5 0:00:51.4 3 0:41:20.4 25.1MPH 2 0:00:34.0 4 0:19:40.1 6:21/M

2 Sean Harwin Bellevue 221 27 M 2 Top Fin 1 1:17:05.5 18 0:13:02.6 16 0:01:10.9 1 0:00:46.2 4 0:41:44.2 24.9MPH 34 0:00:49.1 3 0:19:32.5 6:18/M

3 Peter Lohrmann Seattle 212 32 M 3 Top Fin 1 1:17:11.2 8 0:11:51.2 27 0:01:16.0 28 0:01:10.9 7 0:42:34.3 24.4MPH 92 0:01:09.6 2 0:19:09.2 6:11/M

4 Drew Magill Bellevue 194 50 M 1/12 50-54 1 1:18:12.6 12 0:12:31.0 18 0:01:12.5 7 0:00:52.1 5 0:41:52.3 24.8MPH 4 0:00:38.5 11 0:21:06.2 6:48/M

5 David Hsu Tacoma 332 47 M 1/11 45-49 1 1:19:22.1 7 0:11:48.2 23 0:01:14.6 6 0:00:51.5 9 0:43:01.2 24.1MPH 16 0:00:43.8 19 0:21:42.8 7:00/M

6 Bruce Antonowicz Dupont 333 43 M 1/32 40-44 1 1:20:31.3 6 0:11:46.2 14 0:01:10.1 3 0:00:50.0 11 0:44:27.4 23.4MPH 7 0:00:40.1 17 0:21:37.5 6:58/M

7 Mark Doane Ruston 189 40 M 2/32 40-44 1 1:20:39.1 14 0:12:34.1 15 0:01:10.5 2 0:00:48.8 6 0:42:26.0 24.5MPH 20 0:00:44.9 30 0:22:54.8 7:23/M

8 Terrence Feeney Tacoma 334 36 M 1/15 35-39 1 1:20:58.4 15 0:12:39.1 59 0:01:22.1 22 0:01:02.4 12 0:44:32.5 23.3MPH 78 0:01:05.2 7 0:20:17.1 6:33/M

9 Ethan Carlson Lakebay 315 21 M 1/5 18-24 1 1:22:43.5 5 0:11:37.3 5 0:01:02.4 30 0:01:13.4 8 0:42:54.4 24.2MPH 26 0:00:46.6 69 0:25:09.4 8:07/M

10 Jon Walker Olympia 229 40 M 3/32 40-44 1 1:22:53.7 1 0:10:46.9 8 0:01:05.2 23 0:01:03.5 18 0:47:24.5 21.9MPH 27 0:00:46.8 20 0:21:46.8 7:01/M

11 Jeffrey Zickus Atlanta 256 42 M 4/32 40-44 1 1:24:59.6 24 0:13:23.0 21 0:01:14.0 83 0:01:51.1 24 0:48:25.1 21.4MPH 73 0:01:04.3 1 0:19:02.1 6:08/M

12 Tom St.Clair Tumwater 233 49 M 2/11 45-49 1 1:25:02.4 50 0:14:57.7 7 0:01:04.9 32 0:01:15.8 16 0:46:42.7 22.2MPH 68 0:01:03.1 6 0:19:58.2 6:26/M

13 Paul Palumbo Sammamish 242 56 M 1/7 55-59 1 1:26:27.1 25 0:13:33.9 29 0:01:16.2 34 0:01:17.8 13 0:45:22.8 22.9MPH 76 0:01:04.9 47 0:23:51.5 7:42/M

14 Jennifer Santoyo Seattle 193 32 F 1 Top Fin 1 1:26:31.2 27 0:13:42.9 39 0:01:18.7 47 0:01:28.1 14 0:46:10.5 22.5MPH 85 0:01:07.9 28 0:22:43.1 7:20/M

15 Organized Chaos Olympia 1 M 1/15 0- 0 3 1:26:39.4 33 0:14:07.2 112 0:01:30.5 9 0:00:54.4 15 0:46:40.7 22.2MPH 123 0:01:19.0 24 0:22:07.6 7:08/M

16 Casey Alex Seattle 227 43 M 5/32 40-44 1 1:27:37.2 3 0:11:19.7 22 0:01:14.2 77 0:01:46.2 38 0:50:45.6 20.5MPH 47 0:00:55.6 16 0:21:35.9 6:58/M

17 Peter Kohlstedt Deer Park 105 20 M 2/5 18-24 1 1:28:17.0 51 0:14:58.6 62 0:01:22.5 58 0:01:36.1 23 0:48:22.2 21.5MPH 135 0:01:25.3 9 0:20:32.3 6:37/M

18 Andrew Huffaker McChord AFB 176 25 M 1/2 25-29 1 1:28:17.5 43 0:14:38.2 30 0:01:16.5 11 0:00:54.6 25 0:48:52.1 21.2MPH 1 0:00:32.2 23 0:22:03.9 7:07/M

19 Kevin Landwehrle Lacey 125 35 M 2/15 35-39 1 1:28:20.3 23 0:13:19.4 40 0:01:18.7 33 0:01:17.2 30 0:49:27.7 21.0MPH 136 0:01:26.1 14 0:21:31.2 6:56/M

20 Kevin Rigg Olympia 23 38 M 3/15 35-39 1 1:28:26.0 13 0:12:32.4 12 0:01:08.2 105 0:02:08.8 28 0:49:14.9 21.1MPH 35 0:00:50.0 27 0:22:31.7 7:16/M

21 Charles Williams LACEY 322 33 M 1/20 30-34 1 1:28:44.8 53 0:15:01.3 33 0:01:17.2 29 0:01:12.6 35 0:50:01.0 20.8MPH 46 0:00:55.2 8 0:20:17.5 6:33/M

22 Adam Heiner Seattle 173 41 M 6/32 40-44 1 1:29:16.6 67 0:15:38.7 19 0:01:12.8 31 0:01:14.8 20 0:48:10.8 21.6MPH 57 0:01:00.1 22 0:21:59.4 7:05/M

23 Thirteen Vegetables Seattle 14 M 2/15 0- 0 3 1:30:09.5 142 0:18:08.8 219 0:02:03.2 17 0:00:59.5 10 0:44:24.9 23.4MPH 10 0:00:40.9 50 0:23:52.2 7:42/M

24 David Willborn Milwaukee 143 36 M 4/15 35-39 1 1:30:47.0 19 0:13:03.2 96 0:01:28.1 66 0:01:40.2 32 0:49:31.2 21.0MPH 100 0:01:13.1 46 0:23:51.2 7:42/M

25 Allan Jackman Lakewood 302 36 M 5/15 35-39 1 1:30:47.9 52 0:15:00.1 103 0:01:29.9 93 0:01:58.0 17 0:47:09.7 22.0MPH 52 0:00:58.6 54 0:24:11.6 7:48/M

26 Kyle Landwehrle Lacey 87 33 M 2/20 30-34 1 1:31:18.3 48 0:14:52.5 38 0:01:18.2 71 0:01:43.2 40 0:50:58.3 20.4MPH 5 0:00:38.8 21 0:21:47.3 7:02/M

27 Justin Knoff Federal Way 248 34 M 3/20 30-34 1 1:31:21.9 59 0:15:20.3 75 0:01:24.7 40 0:01:22.3 22 0:48:13.7 21.5MPH 89 0:01:09.2 48 0:23:51.7 7:42/M

28 Elliot O'Conor Olympica 339 30 M 4/20 30-34 1 1:31:37.9 10 0:12:09.9 66 0:01:23.8 150 0:02:32.3 59 0:53:01.9 19.6MPH 103 0:01:14.4 13 0:21:15.6 6:51/M

29 Nathan Fontes Everett 336 34 M 5/20 30-34 1 1:31:48.2 49 0:14:56.6 34 0:01:17.3 19 0:01:00.8 36 0:50:08.0 20.7MPH 49 0:00:56.5 38 0:23:29.0 7:35/M

30 Steve Collins Olympia 303 67 M 1/5 65-69 1 1:32:02.9 34 0:14:07.8 153 0:01:38.0 15 0:00:58.5 37 0:50:19.3 20.6MPH 24 0:00:46.1 56 0:24:13.2 7:49/M

31 Erin Anderson DuPont 317 44 F 2 Top Fin 1 1:32:36.3 41 0:14:34.6 17 0:01:11.9 69 0:01:41.9 57 0:52:57.9 19.6MPH 3 0:00:34.3 15 0:21:35.7 6:58/M

32 Calvin Kim Lakewood 156 41 M 7/32 40-44 1 1:33:34.5 101 0:17:06.5 43 0:01:19.4 75 0:01:45.4 31 0:49:30.6 21.0MPH 17 0:00:44.0 33 0:23:08.6 7:28/M

33 Bryan Baker Lacey 251 47 M 3/11 45-49 1 1:33:42.2 58 0:15:18.4 132 0:01:33.1 117 0:02:14.9 34 0:49:44.8 20.9MPH 116 0:01:17.0 40 0:23:34.0 7:36/M

34 Curtis Brake dupont 259 44 M 8/32 40-44 1 1:33:47.9 79 0:16:16.6 189 0:01:48.1 38 0:01:20.9 29 0:49:17.0 21.1MPH 120 0:01:18.3 42 0:23:47.0 7:40/M

35 Torey Krieger Tumwater 246 30 M 6/20 30-34 1 1:33:52.5 26 0:13:37.0 1 0:01:01.2 24 0:01:03.7 117 0:57:36.1 18.0MPH 21 0:00:44.9 5 0:19:49.6 6:24/M

36 Richard Wade Seattle 240 34 M 7/20 30-34 1 1:35:02.5 57 0:15:13.0 50 0:01:20.4 87 0:01:54.5 63 0:53:24.3 19.4MPH 31 0:00:48.2 26 0:22:22.1 7:13/M

37 Phil Anderson Portland 161 63 M 1/7 60-64 1 1:35:04.8 31 0:14:02.7 100 0:01:29.6 64 0:01:39.6 48 0:52:09.3 19.9MPH 58 0:01:00.3 62 0:24:43.3 7:58/M

38 Greg Kirkpatrick Olympia 164 58 M 2/7 55-59 1 1:35:26.5 46 0:14:48.4 86 0:01:26.2 44 0:01:26.3 42 0:51:06.5 20.3MPH 60 0:01:00.5 75 0:25:38.6 8:16/M

39 Curtis Jordan Renton 335 52 M 2/12 50-54 1 1:35:27.3 112 0:17:25.0 58 0:01:22.0 97 0:02:00.5 43 0:51:07.0 20.3MPH 113 0:01:16.4 25 0:22:16.4 7:11/M

40 Tri GRAVITY Olympia 7 M 3/15 0- 0 3 1:35:35.5 88 0:16:26.6 32 0:01:16.9 4 0:00:50.0 58 0:53:00.4 19.6MPH 12 0:00:42.0 34 0:23:19.6 7:31/M

41 Jeff Evans Olympia 22 41 M 9/32 40-44 1 1:36:14.0 144 0:18:11.4 26 0:01:15.5 175 0:03:01.2 44 0:51:20.6 20.2MPH 28 0:00:47.3 18 0:21:38.0 6:59/M

42 Thomas Pozarycki seattle 209 42 M 10/32 40-44 1 1:36:22.7 39 0:14:27.4 36 0:01:17.5 85 0:01:53.0 50 0:52:30.1 19.8MPH 55 0:00:59.7 70 0:25:15.0 8:09/M

43 Patrick Rowland Seattle 230 50 M 3/12 50-54 1 1:36:55.1 129 0:17:51.0 116 0:01:30.8 48 0:01:28.1 27 0:49:10.3 21.1MPH 104 0:01:14.6 77 0:25:40.3 8:17/M

44 Jesse Hainze Bellevue 200 16 M 1/3 1-17 1 1:37:16.9 9 0:11:53.3 13 0:01:08.3 125 0:02:19.8 116 0:57:27.7 18.1MPH 130 0:01:23.4 32 0:23:04.4 7:26/M

45 Emil Swartling Lacey 26 24 M 3/5 18-24 1 1:37:20.0 40 0:14:30.0 37 0:01:17.8 170 0:02:56.6 46 0:51:50.9 20.0MPH 176 0:01:44.5 66 0:25:00.2 8:04/M

46 Shelley Sanders Portland 149 39 F 3 Top Fin 1 1:37:22.3 143 0:18:10.6 10 0:01:07.3 10 0:00:54.5 52 0:52:40.6 19.7MPH 8 0:00:40.1 44 0:23:49.2 7:41/M

47 Tri Tri Tri Again Tumwater 11 M 4/15 0- 0 3 1:37:31.5 21 0:13:07.8 20 0:01:13.2 25 0:01:07.7 60 0:53:03.6 19.6MPH 33 0:00:48.9 125 0:28:10.3 9:05/M
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If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn)
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace

Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn)

48 Keith Huntley Olympia 42 52 M 4/12 50-54 1 1:37:39.4 75 0:15:56.0 77 0:01:24.8 99 0:02:04.0 45 0:51:50.2 20.0MPH 124 0:01:21.1 68 0:25:03.3 8:05/M

49 R.L. Cowsert Olympia 51 41 M 11/32 40-44 1 1:38:05.4 66 0:15:38.0 31 0:01:16.8 60 0:01:37.7 68 0:53:57.3 19.2MPH 30 0:00:48.1 63 0:24:47.5 8:00/M

50 Andres Hernandez Seattle 249 30 M 8/20 30-34 1 1:38:06.2 62 0:15:27.3 64 0:01:23.2 37 0:01:20.7 89 0:55:41.4 18.6MPH 18 0:00:44.5 39 0:23:29.1 7:35/M

51 Corey Butcher Toledo 65 43 M 12/32 40-44 1 1:38:15.8 76 0:15:58.7 54 0:01:20.9 51 0:01:29.3 53 0:52:42.7 19.7MPH 13 0:00:42.9 83 0:26:01.3 8:24/M

52 Stephen Granito Port Orchard 88 51 M 5/12 50-54 1 1:38:34.0 123 0:17:41.7 97 0:01:29.0 46 0:01:27.8 39 0:50:52.0 20.4MPH 59 0:01:00.3 85 0:26:03.2 8:24/M

53 Clayton Karrels Portland 123 34 M 9/20 30-34 1 1:38:47.6 98 0:16:45.1 91 0:01:27.5 189 0:03:21.9 47 0:52:05.9 19.9MPH 50 0:00:56.8 53 0:24:10.4 7:48/M

54 Jamie Thomassen Olympia 34 30 F 1/19 30-34 1 1:38:53.4 37 0:14:20.8 67 0:01:23.9 115 0:02:13.1 92 0:56:01.5 18.5MPH 72 0:01:04.0 45 0:23:50.1 7:41/M

55 Gordon Gray Kenmore 236 70 M 1/3 70-74 1 1:38:55.2 38 0:14:25.0 159 0:01:39.5 84 0:01:51.7 49 0:52:11.0 19.9MPH 146 0:01:30.4 109 0:27:17.6 8:48/M

56 John Slater snohomish 308 53 M 6/12 50-54 1 1:39:16.3 198 0:21:22.1 41 0:01:18.7 119 0:02:15.2 33 0:49:36.2 20.9MPH 109 0:01:15.6 37 0:23:28.5 7:34/M

57 Robert Buzzo Olympia 68 63 M 2/7 60-64 1 1:39:37.7 106 0:17:15.2 88 0:01:27.1 121 0:02:16.5 19 0:47:39.0 21.8MPH 183 0:01:48.3 140 0:29:11.6 9:25/M

58 Lisa Hallett DuPont 252 34 F 2/19 30-34 1 1:39:39.8 99 0:16:58.7 35 0:01:17.4 54 0:01:35.0 70 0:54:09.3 19.2MPH 147 0:01:31.2 51 0:24:08.2 7:47/M

59 Shane Yeagley Yelm 89 40 M 13/32 40-44 1 1:39:45.2 90 0:16:27.5 11 0:01:07.4 113 0:02:11.2 98 0:56:13.1 18.5MPH 53 0:00:58.8 29 0:22:47.2 7:21/M

60 Brian Brault Tumwater 137 32 M 10/20 30-34 1 1:39:52.3 35 0:14:18.3 71 0:01:24.2 135 0:02:25.6 72 0:54:20.3 19.1MPH 126 0:01:21.3 84 0:26:02.6 8:24/M

61 Dennis Niles Olympia 234 70 M 2/3 70-74 1 1:40:14.1 56 0:15:11.9 145 0:01:36.1 176 0:03:03.5 26 0:49:06.4 21.1MPH 188 0:01:50.8 146 0:29:25.4 9:29/M

62 Team Curry Corner Tacoma 15 M 5/15 0- 0 3 1:40:36.3 96 0:16:37.1 158 0:01:39.3 8 0:00:53.5 21 0:48:11.6 21.5MPH 39 0:00:52.1 185 0:32:22.7 10:26/M

63 Barton Blackorby Fircrest 324 30 M 11/20 30-34 1 1:41:08.0 54 0:15:05.4 114 0:01:30.8 94 0:01:59.5 102 0:56:39.0 18.3MPH 112 0:01:16.2 60 0:24:37.1 7:56/M

64 Richard Holloway bellingham 254 67 M 2/5 65-69 1 1:41:14.1 55 0:15:09.7 211 0:01:57.2 55 0:01:35.3 41 0:51:02.3 20.3MPH 129 0:01:23.3 155 0:30:06.3 9:43/M

65 Winston McKenna Olympia 118 39 M 6/15 35-39 1 1:41:16.7 42 0:14:37.8 28 0:01:16.1 72 0:01:43.7 114 0:57:25.8 18.1MPH 161 0:01:36.6 59 0:24:36.7 7:56/M

66 David McKee Tacoma 111 60 M 3/7 60-64 1 1:41:18.3 131 0:17:55.7 111 0:01:30.5 53 0:01:29.8 67 0:53:53.2 19.3MPH 88 0:01:08.9 71 0:25:20.2 8:10/M

67 Elise Miller Freeland 117 52 F 1/12 50-54 1 1:42:01.7 70 0:15:40.2 42 0:01:18.9 108 0:02:09.2 79 0:54:44.7 19.0MPH 158 0:01:35.4 97 0:26:33.3 8:34/M

68 Jason Wight Renton 301 41 M 14/32 40-44 1 1:42:24.2 72 0:15:47.1 74 0:01:24.5 144 0:02:29.6 73 0:54:21.1 19.1MPH 43 0:00:52.7 115 0:27:29.2 8:52/M

69 Evan Bruccoleri JBLM 191 24 M 4/5 18-24 1 1:42:24.7 227 0:23:45.4 2 0:01:01.3 26 0:01:08.0 78 0:54:36.9 19.0MPH 14 0:00:43.0 12 0:21:10.1 6:50/M

70 Dustin Engelken Tumwater 62 40 M 15/32 40-44 1 1:42:29.7 110 0:17:19.5 129 0:01:32.8 67 0:01:40.8 54 0:52:44.6 19.7MPH 64 0:01:00.8 127 0:28:11.2 9:05/M

71 Mara Woodard Olympia 219 38 F 1/22 35-39 1 1:42:32.8 91 0:16:28.2 89 0:01:27.2 59 0:01:36.6 83 0:55:13.4 18.8MPH 67 0:01:02.6 102 0:26:44.8 8:37/M

72 Elizabeth Speaker Tumwater 145 34 F 3/19 30-34 1 1:42:33.9 32 0:14:02.7 93 0:01:27.6 134 0:02:24.3 103 0:56:40.8 18.3MPH 115 0:01:16.7 99 0:26:41.8 8:36/M

73 claire Carlson Tacoma 82 34 F 4/19 30-34 1 1:42:36.3 93 0:16:30.6 108 0:01:30.4 129 0:02:21.0 111 0:57:21.2 18.1MPH 11 0:00:41.2 55 0:24:11.9 7:48/M

74 Karen Survis Olympica 341 28 F 1/13 25-29 1 1:42:36.5 60 0:15:22.2 148 0:01:36.7 82 0:01:50.7 104 0:56:44.9 18.3MPH 118 0:01:17.4 79 0:25:44.6 8:18/M

75 Gene Vey Olympia 232 55 M 3/7 55-59 1 1:42:37.3 145 0:18:14.7 113 0:01:30.7 35 0:01:19.6 77 0:54:33.4 19.0MPH 121 0:01:18.3 78 0:25:40.6 8:17/M

76 Aimee Warnke Lacey 201 26 F 2/13 25-29 1 1:42:37.3 127 0:17:47.3 80 0:01:25.3 91 0:01:56.0 66 0:53:46.7 19.3MPH 51 0:00:57.8 101 0:26:44.2 8:37/M

77 Brandon Alderman Olympia 64 30 M 12/20 30-34 1 1:42:59.5 113 0:17:27.9 187 0:01:47.9 148 0:02:31.2 61 0:53:04.0 19.6MPH 202 0:01:59.0 87 0:26:09.5 8:26/M

78 Team NOVA Olympia 5 M 6/15 0- 0 2 1:43:30.6 2 0:10:52.2 6 0:01:02.7 20 0:01:00.8 184 1:05:40.1 15.8MPH 25 0:00:46.5 52 0:24:08.3 7:47/M

79 Brandon Teffeteller Olympia 108 31 M 13/20 30-34 1 1:43:35.3 150 0:18:27.8 63 0:01:22.9 106 0:02:08.8 64 0:53:29.7 19.4MPH 177 0:01:44.6 91 0:26:21.5 8:30/M

80 Will Pfleger Renton 250 46 M 4/11 45-49 1 1:43:36.9 87 0:16:26.4 118 0:01:31.3 128 0:02:20.8 71 0:54:16.4 19.1MPH 152 0:01:32.9 114 0:27:29.1 8:52/M

81 Lauren Binder Portland 222 68 F 1/2 65-69 1 1:43:46.5 30 0:13:54.6 169 0:01:42.2 116 0:02:14.1 74 0:54:21.9 19.1MPH 114 0:01:16.6 161 0:30:17.1 9:46/M

82 Pete Bisson Olympia 33 70 M 3/3 70-74 1 1:43:57.1 128 0:17:49.7 140 0:01:35.5 118 0:02:15.1 51 0:52:30.4 19.8MPH 15 0:00:43.2 136 0:29:03.2 9:22/M

83 Heather Vliet Portland 150 40 F 1/13 40-44 1 1:43:58.0 61 0:15:26.0 84 0:01:26.0 57 0:01:35.9 87 0:55:26.0 18.7MPH 82 0:01:06.9 133 0:28:57.2 9:20/M

84 Nathaniel Schlicher Gig Harbor 310 33 M 14/20 30-34 1 1:44:17.9 81 0:16:17.7 130 0:01:33.0 166 0:02:54.7 69 0:54:01.9 19.2MPH 105 0:01:14.8 128 0:28:15.8 9:07/M

85 Jeremy Parker Seattle 73 40 M 16/32 40-44 1 1:44:32.1 115 0:17:29.3 152 0:01:37.8 202 0:03:37.5 76 0:54:32.6 19.0MPH 162 0:01:37.7 74 0:25:37.2 8:16/M

86 Stephen Scott portland 218 27 M 2/2 25-29 1 1:44:44.2 109 0:17:17.3 90 0:01:27.2 81 0:01:50.5 133 0:59:25.2 17.5MPH 119 0:01:17.7 35 0:23:26.3 7:34/M

87 Wyatt Ehrlander Olympia 126 37 M 7/15 35-39 1 1:44:50.4 121 0:17:40.8 138 0:01:35.1 138 0:02:26.7 108 0:57:06.5 18.2MPH 101 0:01:13.4 64 0:24:47.9 8:00/M

88 Team ID Tacoma 6 M 7/15 0- 0 3 1:45:08.0 214 0:22:24.5 167 0:01:42.0 12 0:00:55.2 62 0:53:08.2 19.5MPH 40 0:00:52.1 86 0:26:06.0 8:25/M

89 Tom McBride OLYMPIA 170 49 M 5/11 45-49 1 1:45:19.9 63 0:15:28.3 109 0:01:30.5 130 0:02:22.7 124 0:58:06.9 17.9MPH 107 0:01:15.1 98 0:26:36.4 8:35/M

90 Stephanie Supko Graham 224 37 F 2/22 35-39 1 1:45:21.2 132 0:17:56.6 48 0:01:20.1 169 0:02:56.0 82 0:55:04.6 18.8MPH 208 0:02:03.1 82 0:26:00.8 8:23/M

91 Heather Sharp Graham 225 40 F 2/13 40-44 1 1:45:21.3 95 0:16:34.2 121 0:01:31.7 200 0:03:32.4 93 0:56:02.3 18.5MPH 170 0:01:40.1 81 0:26:00.6 8:23/M

92 Joel Olivares Olympia 40 42 M 17/32 40-44 1 1:45:23.3 85 0:16:21.3 141 0:01:35.7 120 0:02:15.4 91 0:55:49.5 18.6MPH 204 0:02:00.9 113 0:27:20.5 8:49/M

93 Brian Carruthers lake stevens 316 30 M 15/20 30-34 1 1:45:56.2 185 0:20:43.1 127 0:01:32.5 79 0:01:48.9 107 0:56:54.6 18.2MPH 199 0:01:57.1 31 0:23:00.0 7:25/M

94 James Nakauchi Olympia 99 63 M 4/7 60-64 1 1:46:00.5 92 0:16:29.8 98 0:01:29.1 218 0:04:02.4 65 0:53:34.8 19.4MPH 217 0:02:13.7 126 0:28:10.7 9:05/M

95 Scott Woodard Olympia 231 46 M 6/11 45-49 1 1:46:01.1 176 0:19:56.2 57 0:01:21.9 102 0:02:06.4 88 0:55:36.5 18.7MPH 83 0:01:07.5 80 0:25:52.6 8:21/M

96 Jessica Brown Olympia 178 38 F 3/22 35-39 1 1:46:31.2 173 0:19:49.4 137 0:01:34.2 109 0:02:09.2 81 0:54:58.9 18.9MPH 138 0:01:26.4 96 0:26:33.1 8:34/M

97 Cate Burgess Lacey 141 28 F 3/13 25-29 1 1:46:51.8 172 0:19:43.1 76 0:01:24.7 78 0:01:46.6 122 0:58:04.3 17.9MPH 106 0:01:14.9 61 0:24:38.2 7:57/M

98 Erik Perry University Place 202 21 M 5/5 18-24 1 1:46:56.9 17 0:12:53.4 94 0:01:27.7 88 0:01:54.9 147 1:00:47.4 17.1MPH 44 0:00:54.7 134 0:28:58.8 9:21/M

99 Greg Wahl Olympia 106 42 M 18/32 40-44 1 1:47:02.8 69 0:15:39.8 24 0:01:14.6 114 0:02:11.5 105 0:56:46.3 18.3MPH 148 0:01:31.5 150 0:29:39.1 9:34/M

100 Gena Decker Tumwater 101 35 F 4/22 35-39 1 1:47:05.9 138 0:18:03.9 151 0:01:37.7 80 0:01:49.0 120 0:58:00.7 17.9MPH 96 0:01:11.1 93 0:26:23.5 8:31/M
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101 Emily Falls Seattle 133 39 F 5/22 35-39 1 1:47:08.1 100 0:17:05.6 119 0:01:31.4 159 0:02:47.0 84 0:55:18.3 18.8MPH 171 0:01:40.2 132 0:28:45.6 9:16/M

102 Monica Smith JBLM 337 18 F 1/3 18-24 1 1:47:10.1 11 0:12:18.0 47 0:01:19.6 52 0:01:29.5 163 1:03:08.9 16.4MPH 159 0:01:35.6 110 0:27:18.5 8:48/M

103 Patrick Woods Lacey 195 33 M 16/20 30-34 1 1:47:14.6 120 0:17:39.8 82 0:01:25.7 215 0:03:48.4 106 0:56:47.0 18.3MPH 201 0:01:57.8 73 0:25:35.9 8:15/M

104 Jason Roberts Tumwater 59 40 M 19/32 40-44 1 1:47:15.6 133 0:17:57.6 85 0:01:26.1 137 0:02:25.8 126 0:58:29.9 17.7MPH 106 0:26:56.2 8:41/M

105 Amy Merten Seattle 245 45 F 1/11 45-49 1 1:47:18.1 74 0:15:49.8 149 0:01:36.8 45 0:01:27.1 94 0:56:03.4 18.5MPH 149 0:01:32.2 167 0:30:48.8 9:56/M

106 James McDonough Rochester 98 58 M 4/7 55-59 1 1:47:20.3 141 0:18:08.5 46 0:01:19.5 186 0:03:19.1 96 0:56:07.0 18.5MPH 172 0:01:40.7 103 0:26:45.5 8:38/M

107 Denina Hospodsky Seattle 204 32 F 5/19 30-34 1 1:47:20.5 147 0:18:18.4 160 0:01:39.6 104 0:02:07.3 86 0:55:24.0 18.7MPH 132 0:01:24.1 130 0:28:27.1 9:11/M

108 Kara Lindberg Bremerton 151 32 F 6/19 30-34 1 1:47:30.3 64 0:15:30.4 95 0:01:27.7 74 0:01:44.1 140 0:59:52.7 17.3MPH 94 0:01:10.1 117 0:27:45.3 8:57/M

109 ri-Sports Olympia 3 M 8/15 0- 0 3 1:47:49.2 29 0:13:44.0 70 0:01:24.1 16 0:00:58.7 161 1:02:45.6 16.5MPH 63 0:01:00.7 121 0:27:56.1 9:01/M

110 ERIC BARRETTO LACEY 323 39 M 8/15 35-39 1 1:48:05.3 184 0:20:33.9 208 0:01:56.4 92 0:01:57.9 99 0:56:18.3 18.4MPH 36 0:00:50.3 94 0:26:28.5 8:32/M

111 Triple Aim Kirkland 2 M 9/15 0- 0 3 1:48:15.8 108 0:17:16.6 44 0:01:19.4 42 0:01:23.1 167 1:03:37.9 16.3MPH 66 0:01:01.6 41 0:23:37.2 7:37/M

112 Abraham Lupkin Silverdale 129 35 M 9/15 35-39 1 1:48:29.4 181 0:20:23.4 126 0:01:32.5 122 0:02:16.9 130 0:59:01.2 17.6MPH 29 0:00:47.6 58 0:24:27.8 7:53/M

113 Cecilia Hernandez olympia 94 38 F 6/22 35-39 1 1:48:38.5 188 0:20:51.2 45 0:01:19.4 13 0:00:55.3 115 0:57:27.0 18.1MPH 22 0:00:45.6 112 0:27:20.0 8:49/M

114 Suzan Pool Tumwater 85 47 F 2/11 45-49 1 1:48:42.5 44 0:14:45.5 53 0:01:20.8 187 0:03:20.0 127 0:58:37.2 17.7MPH 125 0:01:21.2 143 0:29:17.8 9:27/M

115 Sheila Smitherman Olympia 76 39 F 7/22 35-39 1 1:48:51.1 177 0:19:58.6 128 0:01:32.6 194 0:03:27.3 123 0:58:05.8 17.9MPH 194 0:01:54.7 49 0:23:52.1 7:42/M

116 Carol Grisso Tacoma 307 71 F 1/1 70-74 1 1:48:52.2 125 0:17:44.7 139 0:01:35.3 43 0:01:25.8 113 0:57:24.8 18.1MPH 157 0:01:35.4 137 0:29:06.2 9:23/M

117 Su Kwon University Place 188 42 F 3/13 40-44 1 1:48:56.3 154 0:18:43.1 190 0:01:48.1 100 0:02:04.2 110 0:57:11.1 18.2MPH 98 0:01:11.8 122 0:27:58.0 9:01/M

118 James Mode Cheney 97 52 M 7/12 50-54 1 1:48:58.6 155 0:18:44.0 195 0:01:49.6 123 0:02:18.3 80 0:54:58.0 18.9MPH 193 0:01:54.0 141 0:29:14.7 9:26/M

119 Jun Song OLYMPIA 190 42 M 20/32 40-44 1 1:49:09.0 190 0:20:55.0 3 0:01:01.9 151 0:02:32.4 132 0:59:06.3 17.6MPH 19 0:00:44.7 65 0:24:48.7 8:00/M

120 Gregory Poels Bainbridge Island 338 61 M 5/7 60-64 1 1:49:19.8 139 0:18:05.3 115 0:01:30.8 153 0:02:38.8 85 0:55:19.7 18.8MPH 192 0:01:53.5 152 0:29:51.7 9:38/M

121 Luke Noury Seattle 330 40 M 21/32 40-44 1 1:49:28.8 194 0:21:05.2 186 0:01:47.8 143 0:02:28.2 56 0:52:52.6 19.6MPH 196 0:01:55.9 144 0:29:19.1 9:27/M

122 ERIK BUTLER PORT ORCHARD 211 45 M 7/11 45-49 1 1:49:29.4 140 0:18:07.6 201 0:01:53.3 90 0:01:55.4 121 0:58:02.7 17.9MPH 127 0:01:21.4 124 0:28:09.0 9:05/M

123 Connie Barksdale Olympia 124 37 F 8/22 35-39 1 1:49:39.9 83 0:16:19.3 65 0:01:23.4 110 0:02:09.6 134 0:59:33.9 17.4MPH 151 0:01:32.8 131 0:28:40.9 9:15/M

124 Jean Fisher Olympia 20 55 F 1/11 55-59 1 1:49:44.3 165 0:18:59.7 192 0:01:48.7 131 0:02:22.9 75 0:54:28.5 19.1MPH 128 0:01:22.0 166 0:30:42.5 9:54/M

125 Fumiko Brown Tumwater 84 44 F 4/13 40-44 1 1:49:58.3 135 0:17:59.8 133 0:01:33.4 95 0:01:59.9 119 0:57:57.0 17.9MPH 137 0:01:26.1 135 0:29:02.1 9:22/M

126 Fran Eide Olympia 205 55 F 2/11 55-59 1 1:50:10.2 89 0:16:26.7 79 0:01:24.9 182 0:03:07.9 95 0:56:05.8 18.5MPH 168 0:01:39.5 171 0:31:25.4 10:08/M

127 Cathy McDonough Olympia 198 46 F 3/11 45-49 1 1:50:13.7 163 0:18:58.4 123 0:01:32.2 158 0:02:46.5 137 0:59:43.2 17.4MPH 154 0:01:33.3 76 0:25:40.1 8:17/M

128 LFD3 Chiefs LACEY 4 M 10/15 0- 0 2 1:50:21.9 187 0:20:48.8 162 0:01:39.9 14 0:00:56.7 138 0:59:44.2 17.4MPH 61 0:01:00.5 88 0:26:11.8 8:27/M

129 Linda Nelson Olympia 92 55 F 3/11 55-59 1 1:50:39.7 28 0:13:43.6 240 0:02:24.3 49 0:01:28.4 129 0:58:56.7 17.6MPH 195 0:01:55.0 180 0:32:11.7 10:23/M

130 Carissa Putt Olympia 78 12 F 1/1 1-17 1 1:50:41.4 45 0:14:46.7 72 0:01:24.2 98 0:02:03.3 141 1:00:09.6 17.3MPH 140 0:01:27.6 169 0:30:50.0 9:57/M

131 Meghan Duffie Olympia 71 36 F 9/22 35-39 1 1:50:58.7 175 0:19:56.0 68 0:01:23.9 70 0:01:43.1 135 0:59:34.7 17.4MPH 142 0:01:28.9 104 0:26:52.1 8:40/M

132 Stephen Tang Seattle 104 33 M 17/20 30-34 1 1:51:10.2 160 0:18:55.2 78 0:01:24.9 103 0:02:06.7 90 0:55:44.8 18.6MPH 108 0:01:15.1 175 0:31:43.5 10:14/M

133 Lindsey McGuire Lacey 136 27 F 4/13 25-29 1 1:51:13.9 47 0:14:48.4 104 0:01:29.9 76 0:01:45.9 136 0:59:37.5 17.4MPH 111 0:01:15.9 184 0:32:16.3 10:25/M

134 Sung-Won Kim Olympia 70 38 M 10/15 35-39 1 1:51:18.5 104 0:17:11.4 60 0:01:22.1 162 0:02:50.5 154 1:01:43.2 16.8MPH 169 0:01:40.0 95 0:26:31.3 8:33/M

135 Kayloe Dawson Olympia 58 37 M 11/15 35-39 1 1:51:24.9 200 0:21:34.8 122 0:01:32.1 209 0:03:42.9 97 0:56:07.2 18.5MPH 156 0:01:35.1 105 0:26:52.8 8:40/M

136 Jessica Schlicher Gig Harbor 311 36 F 10/22 35-39 1 1:51:27.9 152 0:18:30.2 150 0:01:36.8 139 0:02:26.7 109 0:57:08.6 18.2MPH 102 0:01:14.2 164 0:30:31.4 9:51/M

137 Erin Hilderbrand Bremerton 180 35 F 11/22 35-39 1 1:51:41.2 94 0:16:31.4 81 0:01:25.4 219 0:04:03.3 143 1:00:24.4 17.2MPH 134 0:01:24.6 120 0:27:52.1 8:59/M

138 Brigette Grimes Olympia 186 26 F 5/13 25-29 1 1:51:42.8 73 0:15:48.7 69 0:01:24.0 65 0:01:40.0 175 1:04:46.1 16.0MPH 174 0:01:42.1 92 0:26:21.9 8:30/M

139 Priscilla Shaw Ewa Beach 326 41 F 5/13 40-44 1 1:51:53.6 178 0:20:00.5 117 0:01:31.2 21 0:01:01.1 118 0:57:47.4 18.0MPH 131 0:01:23.6 156 0:30:09.8 9:44/M

140 Cleve Shaw Ewa Beach 327 42 M 22/32 40-44 1 1:51:54.3 65 0:15:31.6 125 0:01:32.4 41 0:01:22.4 162 1:03:08.8 16.4MPH 95 0:01:10.9 138 0:29:08.2 9:24/M

141 Eric Bamer Olympia 80 43 M 23/32 40-44 1 1:51:59.0 169 0:19:20.2 161 0:01:39.9 167 0:02:55.0 112 0:57:24.6 18.1MPH 144 0:01:29.4 139 0:29:09.9 9:24/M

142 Dan Davis Olympia 167 54 M 8/12 50-54 1 1:52:15.5 84 0:16:19.8 110 0:01:30.5 149 0:02:32.1 166 1:03:37.8 16.3MPH 110 0:01:15.6 107 0:26:59.7 8:42/M

143 Rachel Janny olympia 247 28 F 6/13 25-29 1 1:52:24.5 119 0:17:38.1 102 0:01:29.8 63 0:01:39.4 100 0:56:28.0 18.4MPH 97 0:01:11.4 196 0:33:57.8 10:57/M

144 Arin Braseth olympia 162 44 M 24/32 40-44 1 1:52:52.9 105 0:17:12.4 87 0:01:26.3 89 0:01:55.4 174 1:04:27.5 16.1MPH 84 0:01:07.5 100 0:26:43.8 8:37/M

145 sabrina kelly lacey 223 51 F 2/12 50-54 1 1:52:57.1 102 0:17:08.3 56 0:01:21.7 198 0:03:32.0 158 1:02:22.7 16.6MPH 56 0:00:59.9 116 0:27:32.5 8:53/M

146 Bridget Sipher Olympia 112 42 F 6/13 40-44 1 1:53:02.2 22 0:13:15.7 197 0:01:52.4 145 0:02:30.1 146 1:00:42.3 17.1MPH 216 0:02:13.3 186 0:32:28.4 10:28/M

147 Team Rocky Portland 10 M 11/15 0- 0 3 1:53:05.2 193 0:20:58.3 228 0:02:07.6 146 0:02:30.2 55 0:52:50.1 19.6MPH 71 0:01:03.9 194 0:33:35.1 10:50/M

148 Erin McPeak Centralia 226 35 F 12/22 35-39 1 1:53:35.3 20 0:13:04.5 61 0:01:22.4 111 0:02:09.7 180 1:05:06.1 15.9MPH 165 0:01:39.2 159 0:30:13.4 9:45/M

149 Makoto Kewish Bremerton 172 17 M 2/3 1-17 1 1:54:15.3 86 0:16:22.1 9 0:01:06.3 61 0:01:38.3 223 1:13:41.6 14.1MPH 9 0:00:40.8 10 0:20:46.2 6:42/M

150 Paul Wagner Steilacoom 329 36 M 12/15 35-39 1 1:54:30.8 118 0:17:38.1 156 0:01:38.8 206 0:03:40.7 178 1:04:54.0 16.0MPH 164 0:01:38.4 67 0:25:00.8 8:04/M

151 Debbie Cederwall Auburn 127 62 F 1/5 60-64 1 1:54:44.4 77 0:16:06.4 182 0:01:46.9 199 0:03:32.3 101 0:56:28.7 18.4MPH 181 0:01:47.8 206 0:35:02.3 11:18/M

152 Kimberly Lancaster Corinth 203 31 F 7/19 30-34 1 1:54:44.9 130 0:17:51.4 135 0:01:33.8 171 0:02:56.8 157 1:02:20.9 16.7MPH 198 0:01:56.9 123 0:28:05.1 9:04/M

153 Lydia Douglas martha lake 253 30 F 8/19 30-34 1 1:55:05.6 78 0:16:12.9 25 0:01:14.9 101 0:02:06.0 197 1:07:59.2 15.3MPH 122 0:01:18.9 89 0:26:13.7 8:27/M
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154 Nadine Pingel Lacey 183 40 F 7/13 40-44 1 1:55:55.4 158 0:18:47.9 166 0:01:41.3 155 0:02:41.6 160 1:02:32.1 16.6MPH 37 0:00:50.5 145 0:29:22.0 9:28/M

155 Alexandra Sizemore Tumwater 206 24 F 2/3 18-24 1 1:56:00.3 191 0:20:56.6 55 0:01:21.5 86 0:01:53.9 169 1:03:48.5 16.3MPH 42 0:00:52.6 108 0:27:07.2 8:45/M

156 David Senna Olympia 36 50 M 9/12 50-54 1 1:57:01.6 167 0:19:12.5 175 0:01:44.7 233 0:04:27.8 128 0:58:46.9 17.7MPH 230 0:02:38.7 157 0:30:11.0 9:44/M

157 Wade Jerdee Olympia 148 40 M 25/32 40-44 1 1:57:17.8 122 0:17:41.5 214 0:01:58.3 133 0:02:23.4 172 1:04:08.1 16.2MPH 143 0:01:28.9 149 0:29:37.6 9:33/M

158 Morgan Kriz Olympica 340 34 M 18/20 30-34 1 1:57:33.9 148 0:18:21.9 163 0:01:40.2 210 0:03:43.5 186 1:05:47.5 15.8MPH 179 0:01:46.1 90 0:26:14.7 8:28/M

159 Morgan Greene Lacey 174 25 F 7/13 25-29 1 1:57:43.1 196 0:21:07.9 49 0:01:20.2 50 0:01:29.1 205 1:09:01.1 15.0MPH 117 0:01:17.0 36 0:23:27.8 7:34/M

160 Jeffrey Pfeiffer Lacey 187 46 M 8/11 45-49 1 1:58:22.5 222 0:22:52.2 154 0:01:38.0 225 0:04:07.3 164 1:03:09.4 16.4MPH 99 0:01:12.1 72 0:25:23.5 8:11/M

161 Nicole Hobbs Steilacoom 309 20 F 3/3 18-24 1 1:58:30.5 82 0:16:18.0 260 0:05:26.2 27 0:01:08.3 214 1:10:28.9 14.7MPH 45 0:00:54.9 57 0:24:14.2 7:49/M

162 Jeffrey Kleingartner Olympia 83 48 M 9/11 45-49 1 1:58:50.1 146 0:18:16.2 101 0:01:29.7 177 0:03:03.6 187 1:06:04.2 15.7MPH 6 0:00:39.9 142 0:29:16.5 9:26/M

163 Susan Lindskog olympia 35 56 F 4/11 55-59 1 1:59:17.2 162 0:18:56.9 222 0:02:03.8 156 0:02:44.0 145 1:00:35.3 17.1MPH 153 0:01:33.0 191 0:33:24.2 10:46/M

164 Dennis Smith Olympia 214 65 M 3/5 65-69 1 1:59:19.5 171 0:19:24.6 83 0:01:25.9 237 0:04:36.2 153 1:01:37.6 16.8MPH 226 0:02:32.3 151 0:29:42.9 9:35/M

165 Lauren Bullis Steilacoom 257 27 F 8/13 25-29 1 1:59:21.2 68 0:15:39.2 107 0:01:30.3 168 0:02:55.7 217 1:10:43.1 14.7MPH 23 0:00:45.9 118 0:27:47.0 8:58/M

166 Paul Alexander Olympia 109 39 M 13/15 35-39 1 1:59:27.0 16 0:12:39.6 51 0:01:20.5 147 0:02:30.9 177 1:04:52.4 16.0MPH 38 0:00:51.8 228 0:37:11.8 12:00/M

167 Vincent Anderson Tumwater 241 58 M 5/7 55-59 1 1:59:37.5 1:00:00.0 134 0:17:59.1 176 0:01:45.3 240 0:04:49.1 125 0:58:12.6 17.8MPH 237 0:02:43.9 197 0:34:07.5 11:00/M

168 Jennifer Olson Olympia 199 31 F 9/19 30-34 1 2:00:05.9 71 0:15:44.9 134 0:01:33.8 223 0:04:06.2 191 1:06:46.5 15.5MPH 65 0:01:01.0 170 0:30:53.5 9:58/M

169 Ryan Fox Olympia 262 40 M 26/32 40-44 1 2:00:06.5 126 0:17:45.3 99 0:01:29.2 152 0:02:36.6 194 1:07:51.3 15.3MPH 41 0:00:52.4 147 0:29:31.7 9:31/M

170 Jack Hanemann Olympia 144 67 M 4/5 65-69 1 2:00:14.4 201 0:21:39.9 215 0:01:58.5 181 0:03:06.0 139 0:59:49.8 17.4MPH 212 0:02:07.0 174 0:31:33.2 10:11/M

171 Joan Elgee Olympia 32 61 F 2/5 60-64 1 2:00:40.3 159 0:18:52.7 131 0:01:33.0 192 0:03:24.2 170 1:03:56.2 16.2MPH 244 0:02:59.3 153 0:29:54.9 9:39/M

172 Suneet Bath Lacey 228 41 M 27/32 40-44 1 2:00:54.4 137 0:18:00.8 143 0:01:36.0 236 0:04:35.2 144 1:00:33.6 17.1MPH 239 0:02:48.3 190 0:33:20.5 10:45/M

173 Celia Bostick Bellevue 21 68 F 2/2 65-69 1 2:01:24.6 103 0:17:08.5 179 0:01:45.9 68 0:01:41.6 148 1:00:53.9 17.0MPH 90 0:01:09.2 234 0:38:45.5 12:30/M

174 Steven Montgomery Olympia 130 30 M 19/20 30-34 1 2:02:10.1 170 0:19:21.5 168 0:01:42.1 212 0:03:44.4 176 1:04:51.1 16.0MPH 75 0:01:04.8 172 0:31:26.2 10:08/M

175 Joy Scholz Olympia 165 56 F 5/11 55-59 1 2:03:07.0 97 0:16:42.3 221 0:02:03.6 165 0:02:54.6 152 1:01:14.6 17.0MPH 173 0:01:41.7 233 0:38:30.2 12:25/M

176 Team Trailside Olympia 13 M 12/15 0- 0 3 2:03:40.8 220 0:22:38.9 52 0:01:20.7 18 0:01:00.4 193 1:07:30.1 15.4MPH 54 0:00:59.5 158 0:30:11.2 9:44/M

177 John Wiesman Tacoma 146 54 M 10/12 50-54 1 2:03:57.4 117 0:17:38.0 239 0:02:22.0 184 0:03:09.6 173 1:04:15.2 16.2MPH 218 0:02:14.2 199 0:34:18.4 11:04/M

178 Carlye Tercero Puyallup 107 37 F 13/22 35-39 1 2:03:57.5 149 0:18:24.7 144 0:01:36.0 178 0:03:04.1 196 1:07:55.4 15.3MPH 225 0:02:26.5 163 0:30:30.8 9:50/M

179 Penelope Goode Olympia 27 42 F 8/13 40-44 1 2:04:21.2 116 0:17:35.6 183 0:01:47.1 96 0:02:00.0 131 0:59:05.6 17.6MPH 257 0:05:47.9 231 0:38:05.0 12:17/M

180 Erik Emaus Olympia 166 57 M 6/7 55-59 1 2:04:21.3 182 0:20:24.4 147 0:01:36.3 164 0:02:53.5 159 1:02:26.9 16.6MPH 227 0:02:32.6 200 0:34:27.6 11:07/M

181 Wendy Chandler Lakewood 305 40 F 9/13 40-44 1 2:04:27.9 174 0:19:51.7 174 0:01:44.5 185 0:03:13.8 181 1:05:10.5 15.9MPH 243 0:02:57.5 173 0:31:29.9 10:09/M

182 Harpreet Virk Olympia 207 43 F 10/13 40-44 1 2:04:35.0 168 0:19:15.9 184 0:01:47.5 228 0:04:11.6 183 1:05:15.5 15.9MPH 213 0:02:09.5 176 0:31:55.0 10:18/M

183 Denise Falette Olympia 155 59 F 6/11 55-59 1 2:04:41.3 111 0:17:23.2 155 0:01:38.6 248 0:05:16.9 168 1:03:45.3 16.3MPH 175 0:01:43.4 205 0:34:53.9 11:15/M

184 Sheila Wilson Olympia 175 44 F 11/13 40-44 1 2:04:42.1 211 0:22:13.4 181 0:01:46.6 234 0:04:31.4 179 1:04:57.1 16.0MPH 32 0:00:48.4 162 0:30:25.2 9:49/M

185 Greg Wright Olympia 185 66 M 5/5 65-69 1 2:05:00.3 161 0:18:55.5 105 0:01:30.0 127 0:02:20.2 149 1:01:04.3 17.0MPH 166 0:01:39.4 238 0:39:30.9 12:45/M

186 Jennifer Brenna Roy 304 28 F 9/13 25-29 1 2:05:47.3 245 0:26:41.4 198 0:01:52.5 190 0:03:22.2 156 1:02:06.8 16.7MPH 214 0:02:11.5 148 0:29:32.9 9:32/M

187 Maggie Sinclair Olympia 128 38 F 14/22 35-39 1 2:06:30.8 183 0:20:31.0 157 0:01:38.8 172 0:02:58.3 198 1:08:10.2 15.2MPH 79 0:01:05.3 179 0:32:07.2 10:22/M

188 Ariel VanZandt McCleary 152 27 F 10/13 25-29 1 2:08:33.0 36 0:14:20.2 217 0:02:00.6 255 0:05:36.4 216 1:10:39.2 14.7MPH 133 0:01:24.2 201 0:34:32.4 11:08/M

189 Cameron Goodwin Olympia 103 41 M 28/32 40-44 1 2:08:39.4 124 0:17:43.5 238 0:02:20.9 161 0:02:50.4 188 1:06:10.2 15.7MPH 160 0:01:36.2 230 0:37:58.2 12:15/M

190 Cynthia McGonigal Auburn 238 58 F 7/11 55-59 1 2:09:22.8 153 0:18:42.1 250 0:02:32.9 136 0:02:25.7 151 1:01:12.2 17.0MPH 190 0:01:52.4 242 0:42:37.5 13:45/M

191 Rachael Sebek Lacey 121 33 F 10/19 30-34 1 2:09:28.9 189 0:20:54.9 124 0:01:32.2 193 0:03:24.3 190 1:06:46.3 15.5MPH 163 0:01:37.8 208 0:35:13.4 11:22/M

192 Misty Martin Oak Harbor 177 37 F 15/22 35-39 1 2:09:34.9 114 0:17:28.4 170 0:01:43.1 197 0:03:30.9 212 1:09:48.5 14.9MPH 74 0:01:04.4 215 0:35:59.6 11:36/M

193 Heike Andino DesMoines 69 45 F 4/11 45-49 1 2:10:05.2 157 0:18:47.4 142 0:01:35.8 157 0:02:44.4 239 1:18:01.3 13.3MPH 86 0:01:08.3 119 0:27:48.0 8:58/M

194 Elinor LaForge Olympia 29 39 F 16/22 35-39 1 2:10:34.1 242 0:25:55.5 213 0:01:58.0 140 0:02:27.1 142 1:00:11.7 17.2MPH 240 0:02:51.9 227 0:37:09.9 11:59/M

195 Angela Schonberg seattle 134 28 F 11/13 25-29 1 2:10:47.8 166 0:19:09.6 92 0:01:27.6 62 0:01:38.7 234 1:16:56.9 13.5MPH 167 0:01:39.4 154 0:29:55.6 9:39/M

196 Patrick Watson Bremerton 244 63 M 6/7 60-64 1 2:11:00.4 179 0:20:05.1 180 0:01:45.9 195 0:03:29.6 230 1:15:19.5 13.8MPH 248 0:03:01.7 111 0:27:18.6 8:48/M

197 Lilia Fannin University Place 239 55 F 8/11 55-59 1 2:11:07.5 240 0:25:12.0 191 0:01:48.1 217 0:04:00.4 165 1:03:27.8 16.4MPH 139 0:01:27.1 207 0:35:12.1 11:21/M

198 Sherri Corcoran Olympia 66 50 F 3/12 50-54 1 2:11:53.3 235 0:24:20.9 173 0:01:44.4 229 0:04:12.5 201 1:08:28.3 15.2MPH 77 0:01:05.1 177 0:32:02.1 10:20/M

199 James Rolon olympia 235 45 M 10/11 45-49 1 2:12:06.5 205 0:21:54.8 235 0:02:12.0 238 0:04:39.5 189 1:06:17.2 15.7MPH 62 0:01:00.6 216 0:36:02.4 11:37/M

200 Gretchen Van Dusen Olympia 113 54 F 4/12 50-54 1 2:12:34.7 197 0:21:21.6 185 0:01:47.6 179 0:03:04.9 203 1:08:35.0 15.1MPH 182 0:01:47.9 214 0:35:57.7 11:36/M

201 Victoria Mode Cheney 96 52 F 5/12 50-54 1 2:12:36.0 136 0:18:00.0 199 0:01:52.6 142 0:02:28.1 209 1:09:24.3 15.0MPH 184 0:01:48.3 235 0:39:02.7 12:35/M

202 Todd Sebek Lacey 122 40 M 29/32 40-44 1 2:12:36.4 223 0:22:54.9 172 0:01:43.4 191 0:03:23.9 192 1:06:58.2 15.5MPH 205 0:02:01.5 209 0:35:34.5 11:28/M

203 Jeff Yates Olympia 119 35 M 14/15 35-39 1 2:12:39.2 216 0:22:28.5 120 0:01:31.5 207 0:03:41.2 224 1:13:46.0 14.1MPH 48 0:00:55.6 160 0:30:16.4 9:46/M

204 Bernadette Pellegrino Olympia 81 30 F 11/19 30-34 1 2:13:10.6 107 0:17:15.7 225 0:02:06.4 235 0:04:34.5 231 1:15:32.4 13.7MPH 141 0:01:28.3 183 0:32:13.3 10:24/M

205 Dan Shier olympia 24 50 M 11/12 50-54 1 2:13:31.2 192 0:20:57.0 200 0:01:52.7 216 0:03:57.7 182 1:05:12.7 15.9MPH 206 0:02:01.7 237 0:39:29.4 12:44/M

206 Shifty C Shifters Belfair 9 M 13/15 0- 0 3 2:13:54.9 246 0:26:52.9 206 0:01:55.7 36 0:01:19.7 185 1:05:43.7 15.8MPH 81 0:01:06.2 223 0:36:56.7 11:55/M
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Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace

Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn)

207 Ken Lowery Olympia 74 51 M 12/12 50-54 1 2:14:09.8 228 0:23:49.5 232 0:02:10.7 256 0:05:37.0 195 1:07:53.9 15.3MPH 228 0:02:33.1 178 0:32:05.6 10:21/M

208 Albert Crews JBLM 318 45 M 11/11 45-49 1 2:14:30.1 224 0:23:10.7 204 0:01:54.8 203 0:03:37.6 232 1:15:38.4 13.7MPH 180 0:01:46.6 129 0:28:22.0 9:09/M

209 David Gesell Bremerton 216 43 M 30/32 40-44 1 2:14:37.8 226 0:23:31.3 248 0:02:32.0 247 0:05:14.0 171 1:04:03.2 16.2MPH 246 0:02:59.7 218 0:36:17.6 11:42/M

210 Brenda Brenneis Tumwater 75 50 F 6/12 50-54 1 2:14:57.7 206 0:21:57.7 202 0:01:53.6 239 0:04:41.2 218 1:11:05.4 14.6MPH 219 0:02:16.3 188 0:33:03.5 10:40/M

211 Amy Yates Olympia 120 34 F 12/19 30-34 1 2:15:17.2 195 0:21:07.1 106 0:01:30.0 243 0:05:03.6 220 1:11:58.3 14.4MPH 235 0:02:42.7 187 0:32:55.5 10:37/M

212 Beth Johnson freeland 171 61 F 3/5 60-64 1 2:15:21.3 231 0:24:05.1 196 0:01:50.3 124 0:02:18.6 207 1:09:15.0 15.0MPH 209 0:02:04.0 213 0:35:48.3 11:33/M

213 Tiffany Scroggs Olympia 45 35 F 17/22 35-39 1 2:15:43.2 233 0:24:07.2 210 0:01:57.0 163 0:02:51.5 210 1:09:27.4 14.9MPH 155 0:01:33.7 212 0:35:46.4 11:32/M

214 Stephanie Pelham Olympia 52 35 F 18/22 35-39 1 2:15:44.8 232 0:24:06.2 207 0:01:56.1 174 0:03:00.1 208 1:09:18.2 15.0MPH 185 0:01:48.7 210 0:35:35.5 11:29/M

215 Elizabeth Baker Tumwater 93 47 F 5/11 45-49 1 2:16:48.6 186 0:20:45.0 233 0:02:11.0 196 0:03:30.8 202 1:08:28.8 15.2MPH 187 0:01:49.9 239 0:40:03.1 12:55/M

216 Sarah Holdener Olympia 197 31 F 13/19 30-34 1 2:17:47.1 208 0:22:06.0 194 0:01:49.5 242 0:05:02.3 225 1:13:55.2 14.0MPH 234 0:02:41.4 181 0:32:12.7 10:23/M

217 Mary Pleasant Corvallis 196 30 F 14/19 30-34 1 2:17:47.4 209 0:22:06.0 188 0:01:48.0 245 0:05:05.1 226 1:13:55.7 14.0MPH 231 0:02:39.5 182 0:32:13.1 10:24/M

218 Brittany Simmons Lacey 312 35 F 19/22 35-39 1 2:17:53.4 151 0:18:29.0 136 0:01:33.9 73 0:01:43.9 248 1:24:24.2 12.3MPH 91 0:01:09.2 165 0:30:33.2 9:51/M

219 Carola Jacques Long Beach 28 51 F 7/12 50-54 1 2:18:23.8 207 0:22:03.3 236 0:02:13.1 220 0:04:03.7 213 1:10:20.9 14.8MPH 238 0:02:45.8 224 0:36:57.0 11:55/M

220 James Wagoner Tumwater 154 40 M 31/32 40-44 1 2:19:00.9 234 0:24:11.9 224 0:02:05.7 246 0:05:11.5 200 1:08:17.7 15.2MPH 220 0:02:16.6 225 0:36:57.5 11:55/M

221 Eduardo Reillo LACEY 208 42 M 32/32 40-44 1 2:19:11.3 261 0:47:32.3 73 0:01:24.3 183 0:03:08.8 150 1:01:10.5 17.0MPH 210 0:02:06.5 43 0:23:48.9 7:41/M

222 Carol Brown Olympia 290 56 F 9/11 55-59 1 2:19:33.2 80 0:16:17.2 203 0:01:54.7 205 0:03:38.3 243 1:20:51.3 12.8MPH 249 0:03:08.7 195 0:33:43.0 10:53/M

223 Rus Swartling Lacey 25 60 M 7/7 60-64 1 2:19:42.6 199 0:21:27.6 230 0:02:09.8 244 0:05:04.3 211 1:09:43.7 14.9MPH 247 0:03:00.0 232 0:38:17.2 12:21/M

224 Gerald Martens Puyallup 314 55 M 7/7 55-59 1 2:19:45.9 238 0:24:39.1 218 0:02:02.3 188 0:03:21.4 204 1:08:40.4 15.1MPH 191 0:01:53.0 236 0:39:09.7 12:38/M

225 Ryan Burke Tumwater 60 36 M 15/15 35-39 1 2:19:59.9 256 0:31:38.7 165 0:01:41.0 180 0:03:05.9 199 1:08:17.2 15.2MPH 80 0:01:05.3 198 0:34:11.8 11:02/M

226 Andrea Benoit Tacoma 57 35 F 20/22 35-39 1 2:20:34.0 180 0:20:05.1 229 0:02:08.5 141 0:02:27.2 222 1:13:33.1 14.1MPH 145 0:01:30.1 240 0:40:50.0 13:10/M

227 Diane Damitio Olympia 179 53 F 8/12 50-54 1 2:20:55.0 241 0:25:12.5 237 0:02:13.2 232 0:04:16.1 206 1:09:13.9 15.0MPH 215 0:02:12.7 229 0:37:46.6 12:11/M

228 Sarah MacSwan Lacey 331 33 F 15/19 30-34 1 2:21:10.6 221 0:22:49.0 205 0:01:55.7 211 0:03:43.5 233 1:15:45.2 13.7MPH 224 0:02:22.0 202 0:34:35.2 11:09/M

229 Jamie Onakoya Seattle 163 33 F 16/19 30-34 1 2:21:48.9 244 0:26:22.5 171 0:01:43.2 126 0:02:20.0 228 1:14:45.2 13.9MPH 178 0:01:45.0 204 0:34:53.0 11:15/M

230 Cindy Burke Tumwater 61 38 F 21/22 35-39 1 2:21:54.5 210 0:22:07.2 226 0:02:06.5 214 0:03:45.5 240 1:18:08.2 13.3MPH 69 0:01:03.1 203 0:34:44.0 11:12/M

231 Kim Concepcion Bonney Lake 142 44 F 12/13 40-44 1 2:24:06.9 204 0:21:54.1 146 0:01:36.1 231 0:04:16.0 237 1:17:54.7 13.3MPH 203 0:01:59.7 221 0:36:26.3 11:45/M

232 Debbie Martens Puyallup 313 44 F 13/13 40-44 1 2:24:10.4 217 0:22:32.3 243 0:02:26.6 107 0:02:08.9 215 1:10:37.0 14.7MPH 211 0:02:06.9 246 0:44:18.7 14:17/M

233 Cheryl McGaughy Olympia 47 47 F 6/11 45-49 1 2:24:23.9 237 0:24:27.1 216 0:01:58.5 253 0:05:31.9 221 1:13:04.8 14.2MPH 222 0:02:18.5 226 0:37:03.1 11:57/M

234 Janna Cox Olympia 157 52 F 9/12 50-54 1 2:24:57.8 156 0:18:45.8 178 0:01:45.8 213 0:03:44.9 249 1:25:15.2 12.2MPH 223 0:02:21.2 189 0:33:04.9 10:40/M

235 Hindman /Nolte's Olympia 12 M 14/15 0- 0 3 2:25:13.9 251 0:28:44.2 227 0:02:07.4 39 0:01:20.9 227 1:14:19.8 14.0MPH 242 0:02:55.7 211 0:35:45.9 11:32/M

236 MICHELLE SCHRADER Dupont 258 34 F 17/19 30-34 1 2:26:55.6 230 0:23:52.1 223 0:02:05.6 160 0:02:50.1 245 1:21:59.0 12.7MPH 236 0:02:43.4 192 0:33:25.4 10:47/M

237 Laura Soracco Des moines 67 34 F 18/19 30-34 1 2:27:58.9 236 0:24:23.6 209 0:01:56.5 221 0:04:04.5 246 1:22:08.4 12.6MPH 197 0:01:56.5 193 0:33:29.4 10:48/M

238 Christine Federhart seattle 77 53 F 10/12 50-54 1 2:29:10.6 243 0:26:17.9 193 0:01:48.9 227 0:04:10.7 238 1:17:56.3 13.3MPH 229 0:02:34.1 219 0:36:22.7 11:44/M

239 Michele Gearhart Olympia 321 50 F 11/12 50-54 1 2:30:51.6 203 0:21:52.1 220 0:02:03.5 154 0:02:40.3 219 1:11:12.3 14.6MPH 254 0:03:25.1 251 0:49:38.3 16:01/M

240 Stephanie Taylor Lacey 63 48 F 7/11 45-49 1 2:31:05.7 252 0:28:48.4 231 0:02:10.0 250 0:05:23.1 229 1:15:07.9 13.8MPH 245 0:02:59.4 222 0:36:36.9 11:48/M

241 Susan Kavanaugh Olympia 192 55 F 10/11 55-59 1 2:33:38.4 219 0:22:37.1 164 0:01:40.9 204 0:03:38.1 252 1:28:10.7 11.8MPH 87 0:01:08.6 220 0:36:23.0 11:44/M

242 Alan Weaver Gig Harbor 237 77 M 1/1 75-79 1 2:34:19.5 202 0:21:46.3 253 0:02:43.6 261 0:08:04.4 236 1:17:38.3 13.4MPH 241 0:02:52.9 241 0:41:14.0 13:18/M

243 Marcia Peterson Seattle 140 61 F 4/5 60-64 1 2:36:05.7 225 0:23:23.1 249 0:02:32.1 260 0:07:13.7 235 1:17:24.0 13.4MPH 232 0:02:39.8 243 0:42:53.0 13:50/M

244 Suzanne Gesell Bremerton 215 45 F 8/11 45-49 1 2:42:26.6 249 0:28:02.5 241 0:02:24.9 224 0:04:06.6 241 1:18:43.5 13.2MPH 253 0:03:16.1 248 0:45:53.0 14:48/M

245 Jacob Gesell Bremerton 217 12 M 3/3 1-17 1 2:42:28.1 248 0:28:01.5 242 0:02:25.1 226 0:04:07.3 242 1:18:46.2 13.2MPH 251 0:03:13.5 249 0:45:54.5 14:48/M

246 Mark Goodwin Steilacoom 328 32 M 20/20 30-34 1 2:50:41.6 218 0:22:34.2 212 0:01:57.2 173 0:02:59.3 254 1:28:24.3 11.7MPH 250 0:03:11.2 253 0:51:35.4 16:38/M

247 Alicia Porter Anchorage 320 46 F 9/11 45-49 1 2:52:18.7 164 0:18:58.9 254 0:02:48.4 251 0:05:29.9 257 1:36:17.3 10.8MPH 93 0:01:10.0 250 0:47:34.2 15:21/M

248 Kathryn Goodwin Steilacoom 325 31 F 19/19 30-34 1 2:55:41.8 212 0:22:23.2 247 0:02:31.9 257 0:06:10.8 255 1:31:14.4 11.4MPH 186 0:01:49.0 252 0:51:32.5 16:37/M

249 Grenfell- Scarpelli Belfair 8 M 15/15 0- 0 3 2:57:21.0 247 0:27:14.4 251 0:02:38.5 56 0:01:35.6 250 1:27:09.1 11.9MPH 70 0:01:03.5 256 0:57:39.9 18:36/M

250 Kirby-Diane Murphy Seattle 139 63 F 5/5 60-64 1 3:08:58.0 257 0:32:14.7 258 0:03:28.6 201 0:03:34.5 253 1:28:12.5 11.8MPH 258 0:05:53.0 254 0:55:34.7 17:55/M

251 Charlene Nichols Lacey 31 57 F 11/11 55-59 1 3:10:43.3 254 0:29:37.2 255 0:02:57.9 208 0:03:41.5 256 1:33:44.6 11.1MPH 200 0:01:57.2 258 0:58:44.9 18:57/M

252 Amelia Litke Olympia 91 52 F 12/12 50-54 1 3:11:22.8 258 0:33:25.9 257 0:03:15.0 252 0:05:31.4 244 1:21:37.8 12.7MPH 256 0:04:20.2 259 1:03:12.5 20:23/M

253 Dalene Phillips Centralia 90 47 F 10/11 45-49 1 3:11:23.2 260 0:38:54.9 259 0:04:02.4 249 0:05:18.7 247 1:22:34.9 12.6MPH 255 0:03:26.3 255 0:57:06.0 18:25/M

254 Monique Payne Puyallup 39 29 F 12/13 25-29 1 3:13:33.1 255 0:31:18.2 261 0:07:35.4 259 0:06:22.2 258 1:41:45.8 10.2MPH 252 0:03:15.0 244 0:43:16.5 13:57/M

255 Nneka Payne Puyallup 38 26 F 13/13 25-29 1 3:13:35.2 259 0:35:45.4 256 0:03:14.7 258 0:06:14.2 259 1:42:23.3 10.1MPH 233 0:02:39.8 245 0:43:17.8 13:58/M

256 Bobbi Cussins Tumwater 49 46 F 11/11 45-49 1 3:16:39.0 250 0:28:34.8 246 0:02:31.7 254 0:05:34.0 260 1:53:10.6 9.17MPH 150 0:01:32.7 247 0:45:15.2 14:36/M

257 Katie Long Olympia 182 37 F 22/22 35-39 1 3:34:09.0 253 0:28:54.8 252 0:02:40.5 241 0:04:59.9 261 1:57:01.4 8.87MPH 189 0:01:51.5 257 0:58:40.9 18:55/M

DNF Bart Klingler Seattle 44 60 M /7 60-64 1 239 0:25:11.6 245 0:02:31.6 230 0:04:12.6 155 1:01:58.7 16.8MPH

DNF Catherine Renaud Bellingham 255 67 F /2 65-69 1 229 0:23:50.5 244 0:02:29.6 112 0:02:09.8 251 1:27:15.8 11.9MPH

DQ Cindy Medlin Olympia 100 55 F DQ/11 55-59 1 1:30:27.7 213 0:22:23.5 177 0:01:45.4 132 0:02:23.1 1 0:31:03.7 33.4MPH 207 0:02:02.8 168 0:30:49.2 6.04MPH

DQ Holly Stenglein dupont 261 38 F DQ/22 35-39 1 1:41:05.1 215 0:22:28.0 234 0:02:11.3 222 0:04:05.4 2 0:33:52.8 30.6MPH 221 0:02:17.0 217 0:36:10.6 5.14MPH
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Jennifer Santoyo 193 32 1 1:26:31.2 4 0:13:42.9 6 0:01:18.7 5 0:01:28.1 4 0:46:10.5 5 0:01:07.9 5 0:22:43.1

2 Erin Anderson 317 44 2 1:32:36.3 5 0:14:34.6 4 0:01:11.9 6 0:01:41.9 6 0:52:57.9 2 0:00:34.3 4 0:21:35.7

3 Shelley Sanders 149 39 3 1:37:22.3 6 0:18:10.6 2 0:01:07.3 3 0:00:54.5 5 0:52:40.6 3 0:00:40.1 6 0:23:49.2

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Carissa Putt 78 12 35 1:50:41.4 1 0:14:46.7 1 0:01:24.2 1 0:02:03.3 1 1:00:09.6 1 0:01:27.6 1 0:30:50.0

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Monica Smith 337 18 20 1:47:10.1 1 0:12:18.0 1 0:01:19.6 2 0:01:29.5 1 1:03:08.9 3 0:01:35.6 3 0:27:18.5

2 Alexandra Sizemore 206 24 50 1:56:00.3 3 0:20:56.6 2 0:01:21.5 3 0:01:53.9 2 1:03:48.5 1 0:00:52.6 2 0:27:07.2

3 Nicole Hobbs 309 20 52 1:58:30.5 2 0:16:18.0 3 0:05:26.2 1 0:01:08.3 3 1:10:28.9 2 0:00:54.9 1 0:24:14.2

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Karen Survis 341 28 10 1:42:36.5 3 0:15:22.2 9 0:01:36.7 7 0:01:50.7 3 0:56:44.9 7 0:01:17.4 3 0:25:44.6

2 Aimee Warnke 201 26 11 1:42:37.3 7 0:17:47.3 4 0:01:25.3 8 0:01:56.0 1 0:53:46.7 2 0:00:57.8 5 0:26:44.2

3 Cate Burgess 141 28 17 1:46:51.8 9 0:19:43.1 3 0:01:24.7 6 0:01:46.6 4 0:58:04.3 4 0:01:14.9 2 0:24:38.2

4 Lindsey McGuire 136 27 37 1:51:13.9 2 0:14:48.4 7 0:01:29.9 5 0:01:45.9 5 0:59:37.5 5 0:01:15.9 9 0:32:16.3

5 Brigette Grimes 186 26 40 1:51:42.8 5 0:15:48.7 2 0:01:24.0 4 0:01:40.0 7 1:04:46.1 10 0:01:42.1 4 0:26:21.9

6 Rachel Janny 247 28 42 1:52:24.5 6 0:17:38.1 6 0:01:29.8 3 0:01:39.4 2 0:56:28.0 3 0:01:11.4 10 0:33:57.8

7 Morgan Greene 174 25 51 1:57:43.1 10 0:21:07.9 1 0:01:20.2 1 0:01:29.1 8 1:09:01.1 6 0:01:17.0 1 0:23:27.8

8 Lauren Bullis 257 27 54 1:59:21.2 4 0:15:39.2 8 0:01:30.3 9 0:02:55.7 10 1:10:43.1 1 0:00:45.9 6 0:27:47.0

9 Jennifer Brenna 304 28 65 2:05:47.3 11 0:26:41.4 10 0:01:52.5 10 0:03:22.2 6 1:02:06.8 11 0:02:11.5 7 0:29:32.9

10 Ariel VanZandt 152 27 67 2:08:33.0 1 0:14:20.2 11 0:02:00.6 11 0:05:36.4 9 1:10:39.2 8 0:01:24.2 11 0:34:32.4

11 Angela Schonberg 134 28 73 2:10:47.8 8 0:19:09.6 5 0:01:27.6 2 0:01:38.7 11 1:16:56.9 9 0:01:39.4 8 0:29:55.6

12 Monique Payne 39 29 113 3:13:33.1 12 0:31:18.2 13 0:07:35.4 13 0:06:22.2 12 1:41:45.8 13 0:03:15.0 12 0:43:16.5

13 Nneka Payne 38 26 114 3:13:35.2 13 0:35:45.4 12 0:03:14.7 12 0:06:14.2 13 1:42:23.3 12 0:02:39.8 13 0:43:17.8

Black Hills Triathlon 2015

Sprint Age Group Results
Sunday, June 28, 2015
*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim

Female 17 and Under

Female Open Winners
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 18 to 24
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 25 to 29
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Jamie Thomassen 34 30 4 1:38:53.4 2 0:14:20.8 3 0:01:23.9 5 0:02:13.1 3 0:56:01.5 3 0:01:04.0 1 0:23:50.1

2 Lisa Hallett 252 34 5 1:39:39.8 7 0:16:58.7 2 0:01:17.4 1 0:01:35.0 1 0:54:09.3 9 0:01:31.2 2 0:24:08.2

3 Elizabeth Speaker 145 34 8 1:42:33.9 1 0:14:02.7 4 0:01:27.6 8 0:02:24.3 4 0:56:40.8 5 0:01:16.7 5 0:26:41.8

4 claire Carlson 82 34 9 1:42:36.3 6 0:16:30.6 7 0:01:30.4 7 0:02:21.0 5 0:57:21.2 1 0:00:41.2 3 0:24:11.9

5 Denina Hospodsky 204 32 22 1:47:20.5 10 0:18:18.4 11 0:01:39.6 4 0:02:07.3 2 0:55:24.0 7 0:01:24.1 8 0:28:27.1

6 Kara Lindberg 151 32 23 1:47:30.3 3 0:15:30.4 5 0:01:27.7 2 0:01:44.1 6 0:59:52.7 4 0:01:10.1 6 0:27:45.3

7 Kimberly Lancaster 203 31 47 1:54:44.9 9 0:17:51.4 10 0:01:33.8 10 0:02:56.8 7 1:02:20.9 14 0:01:56.9 7 0:28:05.1

8 Lydia Douglas 253 30 48 1:55:05.6 5 0:16:12.9 1 0:01:14.9 3 0:02:06.0 10 1:07:59.2 6 0:01:18.9 4 0:26:13.7

9 Jennifer Olson 199 31 55 2:00:05.9 4 0:15:44.9 9 0:01:33.8 14 0:04:06.2 9 1:06:46.5 2 0:01:01.0 9 0:30:53.5

10 Rachael Sebek 121 33 69 2:09:28.9 11 0:20:54.9 8 0:01:32.2 11 0:03:24.3 8 1:06:46.3 10 0:01:37.8 18 0:35:13.4

11 Bernadette Pellegrino 81 30 78 2:13:10.6 8 0:17:15.7 18 0:02:06.4 15 0:04:34.5 15 1:15:32.4 8 0:01:28.3 12 0:32:13.3

12 Amy Yates 120 34 80 2:15:17.2 12 0:21:07.1 6 0:01:30.0 17 0:05:03.6 11 1:11:58.3 18 0:02:42.7 13 0:32:55.5

13 Sarah Holdener 197 31 85 2:17:47.1 13 0:22:06.0 14 0:01:49.5 16 0:05:02.3 12 1:13:55.2 17 0:02:41.4 10 0:32:12.7

14 Mary Pleasant 196 30 86 2:17:47.4 14 0:22:06.0 13 0:01:48.0 18 0:05:05.1 13 1:13:55.7 16 0:02:39.5 11 0:32:13.1

15 Sarah MacSwan 331 33 92 2:21:10.6 16 0:22:49.0 15 0:01:55.7 12 0:03:43.5 16 1:15:45.2 15 0:02:22.0 16 0:34:35.2

16 Jamie Onakoya 163 33 93 2:21:48.9 19 0:26:22.5 12 0:01:43.2 6 0:02:20.0 14 1:14:45.2 11 0:01:45.0 17 0:34:53.0

17 MICHELLE SCHRADER 258 34 99 2:26:55.6 17 0:23:52.1 17 0:02:05.6 9 0:02:50.1 17 1:21:59.0 19 0:02:43.4 14 0:33:25.4

18 Laura Soracco 67 34 100 2:27:58.9 18 0:24:23.6 16 0:01:56.5 13 0:04:04.5 18 1:22:08.4 13 0:01:56.5 15 0:33:29.4

19 Kathryn Goodwin 325 31 108 2:55:41.8 15 0:22:23.2 19 0:02:31.9 19 0:06:10.8 19 1:31:14.4 12 0:01:49.0 19 0:51:32.5

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Mara Woodard 219 38 7 1:42:32.8 3 0:16:28.2 7 0:01:27.2 2 0:01:36.6 4 0:55:13.4 2 0:01:02.6 5 0:26:44.8

2 Stephanie Supko 224 37 14 1:45:21.2 7 0:17:56.6 2 0:01:20.1 14 0:02:56.0 3 0:55:04.6 20 0:02:03.1 2 0:26:00.8

3 Jessica Brown 178 38 16 1:46:31.2 12 0:19:49.4 11 0:01:34.2 6 0:02:09.2 2 0:54:58.9 10 0:01:26.4 4 0:26:33.1

4 Gena Decker 101 35 18 1:47:05.9 8 0:18:03.9 14 0:01:37.7 5 0:01:49.0 8 0:58:00.7 7 0:01:11.1 3 0:26:23.5

5 Emily Falls 133 39 19 1:47:08.1 5 0:17:05.6 8 0:01:31.4 12 0:02:47.0 5 0:55:18.3 16 0:01:40.2 10 0:28:45.6

6 Cecilia Hernandez 94 38 24 1:48:38.5 17 0:20:51.2 1 0:01:19.4 1 0:00:55.3 7 0:57:27.0 1 0:00:45.6 7 0:27:20.0

7 Sheila Smitherman 76 39 26 1:48:51.1 14 0:19:58.6 9 0:01:32.6 18 0:03:27.3 9 0:58:05.8 19 0:01:54.7 1 0:23:52.1

8 Connie Barksdale 124 37 29 1:49:39.9 2 0:16:19.3 4 0:01:23.4 7 0:02:09.6 10 0:59:33.9 13 0:01:32.8 9 0:28:40.9

9 Meghan Duffie 71 36 36 1:50:58.7 13 0:19:56.0 5 0:01:23.9 3 0:01:43.1 11 0:59:34.7 11 0:01:28.9 6 0:26:52.1

10 Jessica Schlicher 311 36 38 1:51:27.9 11 0:18:30.2 13 0:01:36.8 9 0:02:26.7 6 0:57:08.6 8 0:01:14.2 13 0:30:31.4

11 Erin Hilderbrand 180 35 39 1:51:41.2 4 0:16:31.4 6 0:01:25.4 21 0:04:03.3 13 1:00:24.4 9 0:01:24.6 8 0:27:52.1

12 Erin McPeak 226 35 45 1:53:35.3 1 0:13:04.5 3 0:01:22.4 8 0:02:09.7 14 1:05:06.1 15 0:01:39.2 11 0:30:13.4

13 Carlye Tercero 107 37 59 2:03:57.5 9 0:18:24.7 12 0:01:36.0 17 0:03:04.1 15 1:07:55.4 22 0:02:26.5 12 0:30:30.8

14 Maggie Sinclair 128 38 66 2:06:30.8 16 0:20:31.0 15 0:01:38.8 15 0:02:58.3 16 1:08:10.2 5 0:01:05.3 15 0:32:07.2

15 Misty Martin 177 37 70 2:09:34.9 6 0:17:28.4 16 0:01:43.1 19 0:03:30.9 19 1:09:48.5 4 0:01:04.4 19 0:35:59.6

16 Elinor LaForge 29 39 72 2:10:34.1 22 0:25:55.5 19 0:01:58.0 10 0:02:27.1 12 1:00:11.7 23 0:02:51.9 21 0:37:09.9

17 Tiffany Scroggs 45 35 82 2:15:43.2 21 0:24:07.2 18 0:01:57.0 13 0:02:51.5 18 1:09:27.4 14 0:01:33.7 18 0:35:46.4

18 Stephanie Pelham 52 35 83 2:15:44.8 20 0:24:06.2 17 0:01:56.1 16 0:03:00.1 17 1:09:18.2 17 0:01:48.7 17 0:35:35.5

19 Brittany Simmons 312 35 87 2:17:53.4 10 0:18:29.0 10 0:01:33.9 4 0:01:43.9 22 1:24:24.2 6 0:01:09.2 14 0:30:33.2

20 Andrea Benoit 57 35 90 2:20:34.0 15 0:20:05.1 21 0:02:08.5 11 0:02:27.2 20 1:13:33.1 12 0:01:30.1 22 0:40:50.0

21 Cindy Burke 61 38 94 2:21:54.5 18 0:22:07.2 20 0:02:06.5 20 0:03:45.5 21 1:18:08.2 3 0:01:03.1 16 0:34:44.0

22 Katie Long 182 37 116 3:34:09.0 23 0:28:54.8 23 0:02:40.5 23 0:04:59.9 23 1:57:01.4 18 0:01:51.5 23 0:58:40.9

DQ Holly Stenglein 261 38 DQ 1:41:05.1 19 0:22:28.0 22 0:02:11.3 22 0:04:05.4 1 0:33:52.8 21 0:02:17.0 20 0:36:10.6

Female 30 to 34
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 35 to 39
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Heather Vliet 150 40 13 1:43:58.0 2 0:15:26.0 1 0:01:26.0 2 0:01:35.9 1 0:55:26.0 3 0:01:06.9 3 0:28:57.2

2 Heather Sharp 225 40 15 1:45:21.3 3 0:16:34.2 3 0:01:31.7 10 0:03:32.4 2 0:56:02.3 7 0:01:40.1 1 0:26:00.6

3 Su Kwon 188 42 28 1:48:56.3 6 0:18:43.1 11 0:01:48.1 5 0:02:04.2 3 0:57:11.1 4 0:01:11.8 2 0:27:58.0

4 Fumiko Brown 84 44 31 1:49:58.3 5 0:17:59.8 4 0:01:33.4 3 0:01:59.9 5 0:57:57.0 6 0:01:26.1 4 0:29:02.1

5 Priscilla Shaw 326 41 41 1:51:53.6 10 0:20:00.5 2 0:01:31.2 1 0:01:01.1 4 0:57:47.4 5 0:01:23.6 6 0:30:09.8

6 Bridget Sipher 112 42 44 1:53:02.2 1 0:13:15.7 12 0:01:52.4 7 0:02:30.1 7 1:00:42.3 11 0:02:13.3 10 0:32:28.4

7 Nadine Pingel 183 40 49 1:55:55.4 7 0:18:47.9 6 0:01:41.3 8 0:02:41.6 8 1:02:32.1 2 0:00:50.5 5 0:29:22.0

8 Penelope Goode 27 42 60 2:04:21.2 4 0:17:35.6 9 0:01:47.1 4 0:02:00.0 6 0:59:05.6 13 0:05:47.9 12 0:38:05.0

9 Wendy Chandler 305 40 61 2:04:27.9 9 0:19:51.7 7 0:01:44.5 9 0:03:13.8 10 1:05:10.5 12 0:02:57.5 8 0:31:29.9

10 Harpreet Virk 207 43 62 2:04:35.0 8 0:19:15.9 10 0:01:47.5 11 0:04:11.6 11 1:05:15.5 10 0:02:09.5 9 0:31:55.0

11 Sheila Wilson 175 44 64 2:04:42.1 12 0:22:13.4 8 0:01:46.6 13 0:04:31.4 9 1:04:57.1 1 0:00:48.4 7 0:30:25.2

12 Kim Concepcion 142 44 95 2:24:06.9 11 0:21:54.1 5 0:01:36.1 12 0:04:16.0 13 1:17:54.7 8 0:01:59.7 11 0:36:26.3

13 Debbie Martens 313 44 96 2:24:10.4 13 0:22:32.3 13 0:02:26.6 6 0:02:08.9 12 1:10:37.0 9 0:02:06.9 13 0:44:18.7

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Amy Merten 245 45 21 1:47:18.1 2 0:15:49.8 4 0:01:36.8 1 0:01:27.1 1 0:56:03.4 4 0:01:32.2 4 0:30:48.8

2 Suzan Pool 85 47 25 1:48:42.5 1 0:14:45.5 1 0:01:20.8 4 0:03:20.0 2 0:58:37.2 3 0:01:21.2 3 0:29:17.8

3 Cathy McDonough 198 46 33 1:50:13.7 4 0:18:58.4 2 0:01:32.2 3 0:02:46.5 3 0:59:43.2 6 0:01:33.3 1 0:25:40.1

4 Heike Andino 69 45 71 2:10:05.2 3 0:18:47.4 3 0:01:35.8 2 0:02:44.4 7 1:18:01.3 1 0:01:08.3 2 0:27:48.0

5 Elizabeth Baker 93 47 84 2:16:48.6 6 0:20:45.0 7 0:02:11.0 5 0:03:30.8 4 1:08:28.8 7 0:01:49.9 7 0:40:03.1

6 Cheryl McGaughy 47 47 97 2:24:23.9 7 0:24:27.1 5 0:01:58.5 10 0:05:31.9 5 1:13:04.8 8 0:02:18.5 6 0:37:03.1

7 Stephanie Taylor 63 48 103 2:31:05.7 10 0:28:48.4 6 0:02:10.0 8 0:05:23.1 6 1:15:07.9 9 0:02:59.4 5 0:36:36.9

8 Suzanne Gesell 215 45 106 2:42:26.6 8 0:28:02.5 8 0:02:24.9 6 0:04:06.6 8 1:18:43.5 10 0:03:16.1 9 0:45:53.0

9 Alicia Porter 320 46 107 2:52:18.7 5 0:18:58.9 10 0:02:48.4 9 0:05:29.9 10 1:36:17.3 2 0:01:10.0 10 0:47:34.2

10 Dalene Phillips 90 47 112 3:11:23.2 11 0:38:54.9 11 0:04:02.4 7 0:05:18.7 9 1:22:34.9 11 0:03:26.3 11 0:57:06.0

11 Bobbi Cussins 49 46 115 3:16:39.0 9 0:28:34.8 9 0:02:31.7 11 0:05:34.0 11 1:53:10.6 5 0:01:32.7 8 0:45:15.2

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Elise Miller 117 52 6 1:42:01.7 1 0:15:40.2 1 0:01:18.9 1 0:02:09.2 1 0:54:44.7 3 0:01:35.4 1 0:26:33.3

2 sabrina kelly 223 51 43 1:52:57.1 2 0:17:08.3 2 0:01:21.7 5 0:03:32.0 2 1:02:22.7 1 0:00:59.9 2 0:27:32.5

3 Sherri Corcoran 66 50 75 2:11:53.3 9 0:24:20.9 3 0:01:44.4 9 0:04:12.5 3 1:08:28.3 2 0:01:05.1 3 0:32:02.1

4 Gretchen Van Dusen 113 54 76 2:12:34.7 5 0:21:21.6 5 0:01:47.6 4 0:03:04.9 4 1:08:35.0 4 0:01:47.9 6 0:35:57.7

5 Victoria Mode 96 52 77 2:12:36.0 3 0:18:00.0 7 0:01:52.6 2 0:02:28.1 6 1:09:24.3 5 0:01:48.3 10 0:39:02.7

6 Brenda Brenneis 75 50 79 2:14:57.7 7 0:21:57.7 8 0:01:53.6 11 0:04:41.2 8 1:11:05.4 7 0:02:16.3 4 0:33:03.5

7 Carola Jacques 28 51 88 2:18:23.8 8 0:22:03.3 10 0:02:13.1 7 0:04:03.7 7 1:10:20.9 10 0:02:45.8 8 0:36:57.0

8 Diane Damitio 179 53 91 2:20:55.0 10 0:25:12.5 11 0:02:13.2 10 0:04:16.1 5 1:09:13.9 6 0:02:12.7 9 0:37:46.6

9 Janna Cox 157 52 98 2:24:57.8 4 0:18:45.8 4 0:01:45.8 6 0:03:44.9 12 1:25:15.2 8 0:02:21.2 5 0:33:04.9

10 Christine Federhart 77 53 101 2:29:10.6 11 0:26:17.9 6 0:01:48.9 8 0:04:10.7 10 1:17:56.3 9 0:02:34.1 7 0:36:22.7

11 Michele Gearhart 321 50 102 2:30:51.6 6 0:21:52.1 9 0:02:03.5 3 0:02:40.3 9 1:11:12.3 11 0:03:25.1 11 0:49:38.3

12 Amelia Litke 91 52 111 3:11:22.8 12 0:33:25.9 12 0:03:15.0 12 0:05:31.4 11 1:21:37.8 12 0:04:20.2 12 1:03:12.5

Female 40 to 44
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 45 to 49
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 50 to 54
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Jean Fisher 20 55 30 1:49:44.3 8 0:18:59.7 6 0:01:48.7 2 0:02:22.9 2 0:54:28.5 2 0:01:22.0 1 0:30:42.5

2 Fran Eide 205 55 32 1:50:10.2 3 0:16:26.7 1 0:01:24.9 7 0:03:07.9 3 0:56:05.8 5 0:01:39.5 3 0:31:25.4

3 Linda Nelson 92 55 34 1:50:39.7 1 0:13:43.6 10 0:02:24.3 1 0:01:28.4 4 0:58:56.7 9 0:01:55.0 4 0:32:11.7

4 Susan Lindskog 35 56 53 1:59:17.2 7 0:18:56.9 9 0:02:03.8 5 0:02:44.0 5 1:00:35.3 4 0:01:33.0 5 0:33:24.2

5 Joy Scholz 165 56 58 2:03:07.0 4 0:16:42.3 8 0:02:03.6 6 0:02:54.6 7 1:01:14.6 6 0:01:41.7 10 0:38:30.2

6 Denise Falette 155 59 63 2:04:41.3 5 0:17:23.2 2 0:01:38.6 12 0:05:16.9 9 1:03:45.3 7 0:01:43.4 7 0:34:53.9

7 Cynthia McGonigal 238 58 68 2:09:22.8 6 0:18:42.1 11 0:02:32.9 4 0:02:25.7 6 1:01:12.2 8 0:01:52.4 11 0:42:37.5

8 Lilia Fannin 239 55 74 2:11:07.5 11 0:25:12.0 5 0:01:48.1 11 0:04:00.4 8 1:03:27.8 3 0:01:27.1 8 0:35:12.1

9 Carol Brown 290 56 89 2:19:33.2 2 0:16:17.2 7 0:01:54.7 9 0:03:38.3 10 1:20:51.3 12 0:03:08.7 6 0:33:43.0

10 Susan Kavanaugh 192 55 104 2:33:38.4 10 0:22:37.1 3 0:01:40.9 8 0:03:38.1 11 1:28:10.7 1 0:01:08.6 9 0:36:23.0

11 Charlene Nichols 31 57 110 3:10:43.3 12 0:29:37.2 12 0:02:57.9 10 0:03:41.5 12 1:33:44.6 10 0:01:57.2 12 0:58:44.9

DQ Cindy Medlin 100 55 DQ 1:30:27.7 9 0:22:23.5 4 0:01:45.4 3 0:02:23.1 1 0:31:03.7 11 0:02:02.8 2 0:30:49.2

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Debbie Cederwall 127 62 46 1:54:44.4 1 0:16:06.4 2 0:01:46.9 3 0:03:32.3 1 0:56:28.7 1 0:01:47.8 2 0:35:02.3

2 Joan Elgee 32 61 56 2:00:40.3 2 0:18:52.7 1 0:01:33.0 2 0:03:24.2 2 1:03:56.2 4 0:02:59.3 1 0:29:54.9

3 Beth Johnson 171 61 81 2:15:21.3 4 0:24:05.1 3 0:01:50.3 1 0:02:18.6 3 1:09:15.0 2 0:02:04.0 3 0:35:48.3

4 Marcia Peterson 140 61 105 2:36:05.7 3 0:23:23.1 4 0:02:32.1 5 0:07:13.7 4 1:17:24.0 3 0:02:39.8 4 0:42:53.0

5 Kirby-Diane Murphy 139 63 109 3:08:58.0 5 0:32:14.7 5 0:03:28.6 4 0:03:34.5 5 1:28:12.5 5 0:05:53.0 5 0:55:34.7

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Lauren Binder 222 68 12 1:43:46.5 1 0:13:54.6 1 0:01:42.2 3 0:02:14.1 1 0:54:21.9 2 0:01:16.6 1 0:30:17.1

2 Celia Bostick 21 68 57 2:01:24.6 2 0:17:08.5 2 0:01:45.9 1 0:01:41.6 2 1:00:53.9 1 0:01:09.2 2 0:38:45.5

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Carol Grisso 307 71 27 1:48:52.2 1 0:17:44.7 1 0:01:35.3 1 0:01:25.8 1 0:57:24.8 1 0:01:35.4 1 0:29:06.2

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Jack Toland 243 19 1 1:14:59.1 1 0:11:31.1 1 0:01:02.1 2 0:00:51.4 1 0:41:20.4 1 0:00:34.0 3 0:19:40.1

2 Sean Harwin 221 27 2 1:17:05.5 3 0:13:02.6 3 0:01:10.9 1 0:00:46.2 2 0:41:44.2 4 0:00:49.1 2 0:19:32.5

3 Peter Lohrmann 212 32 3 1:17:11.2 2 0:11:51.2 5 0:01:16.0 4 0:01:10.9 3 0:42:34.3 6 0:01:09.6 1 0:19:09.2

Female 55 to 59
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 60 to 64
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 65 to 69
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 70 to 74
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male Open Winners
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Jesse Hainze 200 16 39 1:37:16.9 1 0:11:53.3 2 0:01:08.3 2 0:02:19.8 1 0:57:27.7 2 0:01:23.4 2 0:23:04.4

2 Makoto Kewish 172 17 93 1:54:15.3 2 0:16:22.1 1 0:01:06.3 1 0:01:38.3 2 1:13:41.6 1 0:00:40.8 1 0:20:46.2

3 Jacob Gesell 217 12 125 2:42:28.1 3 0:28:01.5 3 0:02:25.1 3 0:04:07.3 3 1:18:46.2 3 0:03:13.5 3 0:45:54.5

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Ethan Carlson 315 21 9 1:22:43.5 1 0:11:37.3 2 0:01:02.4 2 0:01:13.4 1 0:42:54.4 2 0:00:46.6 4 0:25:09.4

2 Peter Kohlstedt 105 20 15 1:28:17.0 4 0:14:58.6 4 0:01:22.5 3 0:01:36.1 2 0:48:22.2 4 0:01:25.3 1 0:20:32.3

3 Emil Swartling 26 24 40 1:37:20.0 3 0:14:30.0 3 0:01:17.8 5 0:02:56.6 3 0:51:50.9 5 0:01:44.5 3 0:25:00.2

4 Evan Bruccoleri 191 24 58 1:42:24.7 5 0:23:45.4 1 0:01:01.3 1 0:01:08.0 4 0:54:36.9 1 0:00:43.0 2 0:21:10.1

5 Erik Perry 202 21 74 1:46:56.9 2 0:12:53.4 5 0:01:27.7 4 0:01:54.9 5 1:00:47.4 3 0:00:54.7 5 0:28:58.8

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Andrew Huffaker 176 25 16 1:28:17.5 1 0:14:38.2 1 0:01:16.5 1 0:00:54.6 1 0:48:52.1 1 0:00:32.2 1 0:22:03.9

2 Stephen Scott 218 27 67 1:44:44.2 2 0:17:17.3 2 0:01:27.2 2 0:01:50.5 2 0:59:25.2 2 0:01:17.7 2 0:23:26.3

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Charles Williams 322 33 19 1:28:44.8 6 0:15:01.3 2 0:01:17.2 3 0:01:12.6 2 0:50:01.0 5 0:00:55.2 2 0:20:17.5

2 Kyle Landwehrle 87 33 23 1:31:18.3 4 0:14:52.5 4 0:01:18.2 6 0:01:43.2 4 0:50:58.3 1 0:00:38.8 4 0:21:47.3

3 Justin Knoff 248 34 24 1:31:21.9 9 0:15:20.3 10 0:01:24.7 5 0:01:22.3 1 0:48:13.7 9 0:01:09.2 9 0:23:51.7

4 Elliot O'Conor 339 30 25 1:31:37.9 1 0:12:09.9 8 0:01:23.8 14 0:02:32.3 6 0:53:01.9 10 0:01:14.4 3 0:21:15.6

5 Nathan Fontes 336 34 26 1:31:48.2 5 0:14:56.6 3 0:01:17.3 1 0:01:00.8 3 0:50:08.0 6 0:00:56.5 7 0:23:29.0

6 Torey Krieger 246 30 31 1:33:52.5 2 0:13:37.0 1 0:01:01.2 2 0:01:03.7 17 0:57:36.1 3 0:00:44.9 1 0:19:49.6

7 Richard Wade 240 34 32 1:35:02.5 8 0:15:13.0 5 0:01:20.4 8 0:01:54.5 8 0:53:24.3 4 0:00:48.2 5 0:22:22.1

8 Andres Hernandez 249 30 43 1:38:06.2 10 0:15:27.3 7 0:01:23.2 4 0:01:20.7 12 0:55:41.4 2 0:00:44.5 8 0:23:29.1

9 Clayton Karrels 123 34 46 1:38:47.6 12 0:16:45.1 13 0:01:27.5 17 0:03:21.9 5 0:52:05.9 7 0:00:56.8 10 0:24:10.4

10 Brian Brault 137 32 51 1:39:52.3 3 0:14:18.3 9 0:01:24.2 12 0:02:25.6 11 0:54:20.3 14 0:01:21.3 13 0:26:02.6

11 Barton Blackorby 324 30 53 1:41:08.0 7 0:15:05.4 14 0:01:30.8 9 0:01:59.5 14 0:56:39.0 13 0:01:16.2 11 0:24:37.1

12 Brandon Alderman 64 30 61 1:42:59.5 13 0:17:27.9 19 0:01:47.9 13 0:02:31.2 7 0:53:04.0 19 0:01:59.0 14 0:26:09.5

13 Brandon Teffeteller 108 31 62 1:43:35.3 16 0:18:27.8 6 0:01:22.9 11 0:02:08.8 9 0:53:29.7 15 0:01:44.6 16 0:26:21.5

14 Nathaniel Schlicher 310 33 65 1:44:17.9 11 0:16:17.7 16 0:01:33.0 15 0:02:54.7 10 0:54:01.9 11 0:01:14.8 17 0:28:15.8

15 Brian Carruthers 316 30 71 1:45:56.2 19 0:20:43.1 15 0:01:32.5 7 0:01:48.9 16 0:56:54.6 17 0:01:57.1 6 0:23:00.0

16 Patrick Woods 195 33 76 1:47:14.6 14 0:17:39.8 12 0:01:25.7 20 0:03:48.4 15 0:56:47.0 18 0:01:57.8 12 0:25:35.9

17 Stephen Tang 104 33 86 1:51:10.2 17 0:18:55.2 11 0:01:24.9 10 0:02:06.7 13 0:55:44.8 12 0:01:15.1 19 0:31:43.5

18 Morgan Kriz 340 34 97 1:57:33.9 15 0:18:21.9 17 0:01:40.2 18 0:03:43.5 19 1:05:47.5 16 0:01:46.1 15 0:26:14.7

19 Steven Montgomery 130 30 106 2:02:10.1 18 0:19:21.5 18 0:01:42.1 19 0:03:44.4 18 1:04:51.1 8 0:01:04.8 18 0:31:26.2

20 Mark Goodwin 328 32 126 2:50:41.6 20 0:22:34.2 20 0:01:57.2 16 0:02:59.3 20 1:28:24.3 20 0:03:11.2 20 0:51:35.4

Male 17 and Under
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 18 to 24
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 25 to 29
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 30 to 34
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Terrence Feeney 334 36 8 1:20:58.4 2 0:12:39.1 5 0:01:22.1 1 0:01:02.4 1 0:44:32.5 7 0:01:05.2 1 0:20:17.1

2 Kevin Landwehrle 125 35 17 1:28:20.3 5 0:13:19.4 3 0:01:18.7 2 0:01:17.2 4 0:49:27.7 11 0:01:26.1 2 0:21:31.2

3 Kevin Rigg 23 38 18 1:28:26.0 1 0:12:32.4 1 0:01:08.2 7 0:02:08.8 3 0:49:14.9 2 0:00:50.0 3 0:22:31.7

4 David Willborn 143 36 21 1:30:47.0 4 0:13:03.2 7 0:01:28.1 3 0:01:40.2 5 0:49:31.2 9 0:01:13.1 4 0:23:51.2

5 Allan Jackman 302 36 22 1:30:47.9 7 0:15:00.1 8 0:01:29.9 6 0:01:58.0 2 0:47:09.7 6 0:00:58.6 5 0:24:11.6

6 Winston McKenna 118 39 55 1:41:16.7 6 0:14:37.8 2 0:01:16.1 4 0:01:43.7 9 0:57:25.8 13 0:01:36.6 7 0:24:36.7

7 Wyatt Ehrlander 126 37 68 1:44:50.4 10 0:17:40.8 12 0:01:35.1 9 0:02:26.7 8 0:57:06.5 10 0:01:13.4 8 0:24:47.9

8 ERIC BARRETTO 323 39 79 1:48:05.3 12 0:20:33.9 15 0:01:56.4 5 0:01:57.9 7 0:56:18.3 3 0:00:50.3 10 0:26:28.5

9 Abraham Lupkin 129 35 80 1:48:29.4 11 0:20:23.4 11 0:01:32.5 8 0:02:16.9 10 0:59:01.2 1 0:00:47.6 6 0:24:27.8

10 Sung-Won Kim 70 38 87 1:51:18.5 8 0:17:11.4 6 0:01:22.1 11 0:02:50.5 11 1:01:43.2 15 0:01:40.0 11 0:26:31.3

11 Kayloe Dawson 58 37 88 1:51:24.9 13 0:21:34.8 10 0:01:32.1 15 0:03:42.9 6 0:56:07.2 12 0:01:35.1 12 0:26:52.8

12 Paul Wagner 329 36 94 1:54:30.8 9 0:17:38.1 13 0:01:38.8 13 0:03:40.7 13 1:04:54.0 14 0:01:38.4 9 0:25:00.8

13 Paul Alexander 109 39 101 1:59:27.0 3 0:12:39.6 4 0:01:20.5 10 0:02:30.9 12 1:04:52.4 4 0:00:51.8 15 0:37:11.8

14 Jeff Yates 119 35 114 2:12:39.2 14 0:22:28.5 9 0:01:31.5 14 0:03:41.2 15 1:13:46.0 5 0:00:55.6 13 0:30:16.4

15 Ryan Burke 60 36 123 2:19:59.9 15 0:31:38.7 14 0:01:41.0 12 0:03:05.9 14 1:08:17.2 8 0:01:05.3 14 0:34:11.8

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Bruce Antonowicz 333 43 6 1:20:31.3 3 0:11:46.2 4 0:01:10.1 2 0:00:50.0 2 0:44:27.4 1 0:00:40.1 3 0:21:37.5

2 Mark Doane 189 40 7 1:20:39.1 4 0:12:34.1 5 0:01:10.5 1 0:00:48.8 1 0:42:26.0 5 0:00:44.9 8 0:22:54.8

3 Jon Walker 229 40 10 1:22:53.7 1 0:10:46.9 2 0:01:05.2 3 0:01:03.5 3 0:47:24.5 6 0:00:46.8 5 0:21:46.8

4 Jeffrey Zickus 256 42 11 1:24:59.6 5 0:13:23.0 7 0:01:14.0 12 0:01:51.1 5 0:48:25.1 16 0:01:04.3 1 0:19:02.1

5 Casey Alex 227 43 14 1:27:37.2 2 0:11:19.7 8 0:01:14.2 11 0:01:46.2 8 0:50:45.6 11 0:00:55.6 2 0:21:35.9

6 Adam Heiner 173 41 20 1:29:16.6 9 0:15:38.7 6 0:01:12.8 4 0:01:14.8 4 0:48:10.8 14 0:01:00.1 6 0:21:59.4

7 Calvin Kim 156 41 28 1:33:34.5 16 0:17:06.5 13 0:01:19.4 10 0:01:45.4 7 0:49:30.6 3 0:00:44.0 9 0:23:08.6

8 Curtis Brake 259 44 30 1:33:47.9 13 0:16:16.6 28 0:01:48.1 5 0:01:20.9 6 0:49:17.0 19 0:01:18.3 10 0:23:47.0

9 Jeff Evans 22 41 36 1:36:14.0 25 0:18:11.4 10 0:01:15.5 26 0:03:01.2 9 0:51:20.6 7 0:00:47.3 4 0:21:38.0

10 Thomas Pozarycki 209 42 37 1:36:22.7 6 0:14:27.4 12 0:01:17.5 13 0:01:53.0 10 0:52:30.1 13 0:00:59.7 14 0:25:15.0

11 R.L. Cowsert 51 41 42 1:38:05.4 8 0:15:38.0 11 0:01:16.8 8 0:01:37.7 14 0:53:57.3 8 0:00:48.1 12 0:24:47.5

12 Corey Butcher 65 43 44 1:38:15.8 12 0:15:58.7 14 0:01:20.9 7 0:01:29.3 11 0:52:42.7 2 0:00:42.9 16 0:26:01.3

13 Shane Yeagley 89 40 50 1:39:45.2 15 0:16:27.5 3 0:01:07.4 15 0:02:11.2 18 0:56:13.1 12 0:00:58.8 7 0:22:47.2

14 Jason Wight 301 41 57 1:42:24.2 11 0:15:47.1 16 0:01:24.5 21 0:02:29.6 15 0:54:21.1 10 0:00:52.7 20 0:27:29.2

15 Dustin Engelken 62 40 59 1:42:29.7 18 0:17:19.5 21 0:01:32.8 9 0:01:40.8 12 0:52:44.6 15 0:01:00.8 21 0:28:11.2

16 Jeremy Parker 73 40 66 1:44:32.1 19 0:17:29.3 24 0:01:37.8 29 0:03:37.5 16 0:54:32.6 24 0:01:37.7 15 0:25:37.2

17 Joel Olivares 40 42 70 1:45:23.3 14 0:16:21.3 22 0:01:35.7 17 0:02:15.4 17 0:55:49.5 26 0:02:00.9 19 0:27:20.5

18 Greg Wahl 106 42 75 1:47:02.8 10 0:15:39.8 9 0:01:14.6 16 0:02:11.5 19 0:56:46.3 22 0:01:31.5 27 0:29:39.1

19 Jason Roberts 59 40 77 1:47:15.6 23 0:17:57.6 17 0:01:26.1 19 0:02:25.8 21 0:58:29.9 18 0:26:56.2

20 Jun Song 190 42 82 1:49:09.0 27 0:20:55.0 1 0:01:01.9 22 0:02:32.4 22 0:59:06.3 4 0:00:44.7 13 0:24:48.7

21 Luke Noury 330 40 84 1:49:28.8 28 0:21:05.2 27 0:01:47.8 20 0:02:28.2 13 0:52:52.6 25 0:01:55.9 24 0:29:19.1

22 Cleve Shaw 327 42 89 1:51:54.3 7 0:15:31.6 20 0:01:32.4 6 0:01:22.4 25 1:03:08.8 18 0:01:10.9 22 0:29:08.2

23 Eric Bamer 80 43 90 1:51:59.0 26 0:19:20.2 25 0:01:39.9 25 0:02:55.0 20 0:57:24.6 21 0:01:29.4 23 0:29:09.9

24 Arin Braseth 162 44 92 1:52:52.9 17 0:17:12.4 18 0:01:26.3 14 0:01:55.4 28 1:04:27.5 17 0:01:07.5 17 0:26:43.8

25 Wade Jerdee 148 40 96 1:57:17.8 20 0:17:41.5 29 0:01:58.3 18 0:02:23.4 27 1:04:08.1 20 0:01:28.9 26 0:29:37.6

26 Ryan Fox 262 40 103 2:00:06.5 22 0:17:45.3 19 0:01:29.2 23 0:02:36.6 31 1:07:51.3 9 0:00:52.4 25 0:29:31.7

27 Suneet Bath 228 41 105 2:00:54.4 24 0:18:00.8 23 0:01:36.0 30 0:04:35.2 23 1:00:33.6 30 0:02:48.3 28 0:33:20.5

28 Cameron Goodwin 103 41 110 2:08:39.4 21 0:17:43.5 31 0:02:20.9 24 0:02:50.4 29 1:06:10.2 23 0:01:36.2 32 0:37:58.2

29 Todd Sebek 122 40 113 2:12:36.4 29 0:22:54.9 26 0:01:43.4 28 0:03:23.9 30 1:06:58.2 27 0:02:01.5 29 0:35:34.5

30 David Gesell 216 43 118 2:14:37.8 30 0:23:31.3 32 0:02:32.0 32 0:05:14.0 26 1:04:03.2 31 0:02:59.7 30 0:36:17.6

Male 35 to 39
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 40 to 44
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

31 James Wagoner 154 40 119 2:19:00.9 31 0:24:11.9 30 0:02:05.7 31 0:05:11.5 32 1:08:17.7 29 0:02:16.6 31 0:36:57.5

32 Eduardo Reillo 208 42 120 2:19:11.3 32 0:47:32.3 15 0:01:24.3 27 0:03:08.8 24 1:01:10.5 28 0:02:06.5 11 0:23:48.9

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 David Hsu 332 47 5 1:19:22.1 1 0:11:48.2 2 0:01:14.6 1 0:00:51.5 1 0:43:01.2 2 0:00:43.8 2 0:21:42.8

2 Tom St.Clair 233 49 12 1:25:02.4 2 0:14:57.7 1 0:01:04.9 2 0:01:15.8 2 0:46:42.7 4 0:01:03.1 1 0:19:58.2

3 Bryan Baker 251 47 29 1:33:42.2 3 0:15:18.4 7 0:01:33.1 5 0:02:14.9 3 0:49:44.8 8 0:01:17.0 3 0:23:34.0

4 Will Pfleger 250 46 63 1:43:36.9 5 0:16:26.4 6 0:01:31.3 6 0:02:20.8 4 0:54:16.4 10 0:01:32.9 7 0:27:29.1

5 Tom McBride 170 49 69 1:45:19.9 4 0:15:28.3 5 0:01:30.5 7 0:02:22.7 7 0:58:06.9 7 0:01:15.1 6 0:26:36.4

6 Scott Woodard 231 46 73 1:46:01.1 8 0:19:56.2 3 0:01:21.9 4 0:02:06.4 5 0:55:36.5 5 0:01:07.5 5 0:25:52.6

7 ERIK BUTLER 211 45 85 1:49:29.4 6 0:18:07.6 9 0:01:53.3 3 0:01:55.4 6 0:58:02.7 9 0:01:21.4 8 0:28:09.0

8 Jeffrey Pfeiffer 187 46 98 1:58:22.5 10 0:22:52.2 8 0:01:38.0 10 0:04:07.3 8 1:03:09.4 6 0:01:12.1 4 0:25:23.5

9 Jeffrey Kleingartner 83 48 99 1:58:50.1 7 0:18:16.2 4 0:01:29.7 8 0:03:03.6 9 1:06:04.2 1 0:00:39.9 10 0:29:16.5

10 James Rolon 235 45 112 2:12:06.5 9 0:21:54.8 11 0:02:12.0 11 0:04:39.5 10 1:06:17.2 3 0:01:00.6 11 0:36:02.4

11 Albert Crews 318 45 117 2:14:30.1 11 0:23:10.7 10 0:01:54.8 9 0:03:37.6 11 1:15:38.4 11 0:01:46.6 9 0:28:22.0

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Drew Magill 194 50 4 1:18:12.6 1 0:12:31.0 1 0:01:12.5 1 0:00:52.1 1 0:41:52.3 1 0:00:38.5 1 0:21:06.2

2 Curtis Jordan 335 52 35 1:35:27.3 4 0:17:25.0 3 0:01:22.0 4 0:02:00.5 5 0:51:07.0 6 0:01:16.4 2 0:22:16.4

3 Patrick Rowland 230 50 38 1:36:55.1 7 0:17:51.0 7 0:01:30.8 3 0:01:28.1 2 0:49:10.3 3 0:01:14.6 5 0:25:40.3

4 Keith Huntley 42 52 41 1:37:39.4 2 0:15:56.0 4 0:01:24.8 5 0:02:04.0 6 0:51:50.2 7 0:01:21.1 4 0:25:03.3

5 Stephen Granito 88 51 45 1:38:34.0 6 0:17:41.7 5 0:01:29.0 2 0:01:27.8 4 0:50:52.0 2 0:01:00.3 6 0:26:03.2

6 John Slater 308 53 48 1:39:16.3 11 0:21:22.1 2 0:01:18.7 6 0:02:15.2 3 0:49:36.2 4 0:01:15.6 3 0:23:28.5

7 James Mode 97 52 81 1:48:58.6 8 0:18:44.0 9 0:01:49.6 7 0:02:18.3 7 0:54:58.0 8 0:01:54.0 8 0:29:14.7

8 Dan Davis 167 54 91 1:52:15.5 3 0:16:19.8 6 0:01:30.5 8 0:02:32.1 9 1:03:37.8 5 0:01:15.6 7 0:26:59.7

9 David Senna 36 50 95 1:57:01.6 9 0:19:12.5 8 0:01:44.7 11 0:04:27.8 8 0:58:46.9 12 0:02:38.7 9 0:30:11.0

10 John Wiesman 146 54 107 2:03:57.4 5 0:17:38.0 12 0:02:22.0 9 0:03:09.6 10 1:04:15.2 10 0:02:14.2 11 0:34:18.4

11 Dan Shier 24 50 115 2:13:31.2 10 0:20:57.0 10 0:01:52.7 10 0:03:57.7 11 1:05:12.7 9 0:02:01.7 12 0:39:29.4

12 Ken Lowery 74 51 116 2:14:09.8 12 0:23:49.5 11 0:02:10.7 12 0:05:37.0 12 1:07:53.9 11 0:02:33.1 10 0:32:05.6

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Paul Palumbo 242 56 13 1:26:27.1 1 0:13:33.9 1 0:01:16.2 1 0:01:17.8 1 0:45:22.8 2 0:01:04.9 1 0:23:51.5

2 Greg Kirkpatrick 164 58 34 1:35:26.5 2 0:14:48.4 3 0:01:26.2 3 0:01:26.3 2 0:51:06.5 1 0:01:00.5 2 0:25:38.6

3 Gene Vey 232 55 60 1:42:37.3 5 0:18:14.7 4 0:01:30.7 2 0:01:19.6 3 0:54:33.4 3 0:01:18.3 3 0:25:40.6

4 James McDonough 98 58 78 1:47:20.3 4 0:18:08.5 2 0:01:19.5 5 0:03:19.1 4 0:56:07.0 4 0:01:40.7 4 0:26:45.5

5 Vincent Anderson 241 58 102 1:59:37.5 0:01:00.0 3 0:17:59.1 6 0:01:45.3 7 0:04:49.1 5 0:58:12.6 7 0:02:43.9 5 0:34:07.5

6 Erik Emaus 166 57 108 2:04:21.3 6 0:20:24.4 5 0:01:36.3 4 0:02:53.5 6 1:02:26.9 6 0:02:32.6 6 0:34:27.6

7 Gerald Martens 314 55 122 2:19:45.9 7 0:24:39.1 7 0:02:02.3 6 0:03:21.4 7 1:08:40.4 5 0:01:53.0 7 0:39:09.7

Male 45 to 49
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 50 to 54
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 55 to 59
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Phil Anderson 161 63 33 1:35:04.8 1 0:14:02.7 3 0:01:29.6 2 0:01:39.6 2 0:52:09.3 1 0:01:00.3 1 0:24:43.3

2 Robert Buzzo 68 63 49 1:39:37.7 3 0:17:15.2 1 0:01:27.1 3 0:02:16.5 1 0:47:39.0 3 0:01:48.3 5 0:29:11.6

3 David McKee 111 60 56 1:41:18.3 4 0:17:55.7 4 0:01:30.5 1 0:01:29.8 4 0:53:53.2 2 0:01:08.9 2 0:25:20.2

4 James Nakauchi 99 63 72 1:46:00.5 2 0:16:29.8 2 0:01:29.1 6 0:04:02.4 3 0:53:34.8 5 0:02:13.7 4 0:28:10.7

5 Gregory Poels 338 61 83 1:49:19.8 5 0:18:05.3 5 0:01:30.8 4 0:02:38.8 5 0:55:19.7 4 0:01:53.5 6 0:29:51.7

6 Patrick Watson 244 63 111 2:11:00.4 6 0:20:05.1 6 0:01:45.9 5 0:03:29.6 8 1:15:19.5 7 0:03:01.7 3 0:27:18.6

7 Rus Swartling 25 60 121 2:19:42.6 7 0:21:27.6 7 0:02:09.8 8 0:05:04.3 7 1:09:43.7 6 0:03:00.0 7 0:38:17.2

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Steve Collins 303 67 27 1:32:02.9 1 0:14:07.8 3 0:01:38.0 1 0:00:58.5 1 0:50:19.3 1 0:00:46.1 1 0:24:13.2

2 Richard Holloway 254 67 54 1:41:14.1 2 0:15:09.7 4 0:01:57.2 2 0:01:35.3 2 0:51:02.3 2 0:01:23.3 3 0:30:06.3

3 Dennis Smith 214 65 100 1:59:19.5 4 0:19:24.6 1 0:01:25.9 5 0:04:36.2 5 1:01:37.6 5 0:02:32.3 2 0:29:42.9

4 Jack Hanemann 144 67 104 2:00:14.4 5 0:21:39.9 5 0:01:58.5 4 0:03:06.0 3 0:59:49.8 4 0:02:07.0 4 0:31:33.2

5 Greg Wright 185 66 109 2:05:00.3 3 0:18:55.5 2 0:01:30.0 3 0:02:20.2 4 1:01:04.3 3 0:01:39.4 5 0:39:30.9

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Gordon Gray 236 70 47 1:38:55.2 1 0:14:25.0 3 0:01:39.5 1 0:01:51.7 2 0:52:11.0 2 0:01:30.4 1 0:27:17.6

2 Dennis Niles 234 70 52 1:40:14.1 2 0:15:11.9 2 0:01:36.1 3 0:03:03.5 1 0:49:06.4 3 0:01:50.8 3 0:29:25.4

3 Pete Bisson 33 70 64 1:43:57.1 3 0:17:49.7 1 0:01:35.5 2 0:02:15.1 3 0:52:30.4 1 0:00:43.2 2 0:29:03.2

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Alan Weaver 237 77 124 2:34:19.5 1 0:21:46.3 1 0:02:43.6 1 0:08:04.4 1 1:17:38.3 1 0:02:52.9 1 0:41:14.0

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1

NOVA-John Bussey, 

William Christenson, 

Quinn Murry 5 1 1:43:30.6 1 0:10:52.2 1 0:01:02.7 9 0:01:00.8 11 1:05:40.1 3 0:00:46.5 5 0:24:08.3

2

LFD3 Chiefs-Steve Brooks, 

John Bussey, Brent Barnes 4 2 1:50:21.9 9 0:20:48.8 9 0:01:39.9 5 0:00:56.7 8 0:59:44.2 8 0:01:00.5 7 0:26:11.8

T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 60 to 64
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 65 to 69
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Run

Male 70 to 74
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male Relay

Male 75 to 79
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn)

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Penalty Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1

Organized Chaos-Brent 

Barnes, Holly  Barnes 1 1 1:26:39.4 4 0:14:07.2 7 0:01:30.5 3 0:00:54.4 2 0:46:40.7 14 0:01:19.0 1 0:22:07.6

2

Thirteen Vegetables-

Wendy LeBlanc, Patrick 

Mann, Vilde Roed 14 2 1:30:09.5 8 0:18:08.8 12 0:02:03.2 7 0:00:59.5 1 0:44:24.9 1 0:00:40.9 4 0:23:52.2

3

Tri GRAVITY-Chris 

Granison, Gerald Grubbs, 

Nora Ortiz 7 3 1:35:35.5 5 0:16:26.6 3 0:01:16.9 1 0:00:50.0 5 0:53:00.4 2 0:00:42.0 2 0:23:19.6

4

Tri Tri Tri Again-Julianne 

Heryford, tammy herzog, 

Orlando  Johnson 11 4 1:37:31.5 2 0:13:07.8 2 0:01:13.2 10 0:01:07.7 6 0:53:03.6 4 0:00:48.9 9 0:28:10.3

5

Team Curry Corner-Lois 

Marquart, Paul Marquart, 

Dave Virk 15 5 1:40:36.3 6 0:16:37.1 8 0:01:39.3 2 0:00:53.5 3 0:48:11.6 5 0:00:52.1 11 0:32:22.7

6

Team ID-Maria Courogen, 

Tom Jaenicke, Luke  

Syphard 6 6 1:45:08.0 11 0:22:24.5 10 0:01:42.0 4 0:00:55.2 7 0:53:08.2 6 0:00:52.1 6 0:26:06.0

7

Tri-Sports-Carol  

Alexander, Cathy Thielen, 

Tim Thielen 3 7 1:47:49.2 3 0:13:44.0 6 0:01:24.1 6 0:00:58.7 9 1:02:45.6 9 0:01:00.7 8 0:27:56.1

8

Triple Aim-Marqise Allen, 

Kathy Lofy, Dennis 

Worsham 2 8 1:48:15.8 7 0:17:16.6 4 0:01:19.4 13 0:01:23.1 10 1:03:37.9 10 0:01:01.6 3 0:23:37.2

9

Team Rocky-GK Griffith, 

Lynn Griffith 10 9 1:53:05.2 10 0:20:58.3 14 0:02:07.6 15 0:02:30.2 4 0:52:50.1 12 0:01:03.9 12 0:33:35.1

10

Trailside-Bonnie Rotan, 

Michael Rotan, Kevin 

Schumann 13 10 2:03:40.8 12 0:22:38.9 5 0:01:20.7 8 0:01:00.4 13 1:07:30.1 7 0:00:59.5 10 0:30:11.2

11

Shifty C Shifters-Kevin 

Davenport, Crystal Murphy, 

Prston Wallace 9 11 2:13:54.9 13 0:26:52.9 11 0:01:55.7 11 0:01:19.7 12 1:05:43.7 13 0:01:06.2 14 0:36:56.7

12

Hindman/Nolte's-Jim 

Hindman, Kathleen Nolte 12 12 2:25:13.9 15 0:28:44.2 13 0:02:07.4 12 0:01:20.9 14 1:14:19.8 15 0:02:55.7 13 0:35:45.9

13

Grenfell-Scarpelli-Jenny 

Grenfell, Antonio Scarpelli 8 13 2:57:21.0 14 0:27:14.4 15 0:02:38.5 14 0:01:35.6 15 1:27:09.1 11 0:01:03.5 15 0:57:39.9

T-3 (Barn) Run

Mixed Relay
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike
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